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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI MARINO SALVATORE 1 43,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BIFARELLA FILIPPINA 2 36,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E GAETANI LUCA ANTONY DANILO 3 36,37 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 GENTILE CONSOLATA MARIA 4 35,91 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P RICCI TIZIANA 5 34,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 CERNIGLIA SILIA 6 33,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A RUSSO IDA 7 32,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E RANIERI LUCIA 8 S 31,08 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SAVINO MARIAROSARIA 9 31,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ ARMANDO ANGEL 10 30,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MARTINISI GIOVANBATTISTA 11 29,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80600N ZACCARIA REGIANE APARECIDA 12 29,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P TIRADINI PAOLA 13 28,03 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COCCHI ARMANDO 14 27,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80600N COPPOLA SABRINA 15 26,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO IMMACOLATA 16 26,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DELLAVALLE CLARA 17 26,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R LAMBRO ROSANNA 18 25,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CREA VINCENZO 19 25,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 PLACIDO DANIELA 20 25,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 PESCE LUIGI 21 24,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 MOSCATO GIOVANNA 22 24,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 SACCÀ LORENZO 23 24,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A COLAZZO ANDREA 24 24,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R GALLI MARTINA 25 24,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 PICCIRILLO DOMENICO 26 24,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D CAMPISI GIUSEPPE 27 24,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SORRENTINO MARCO 28 24 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E FALCO PAOLO 29 23,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D RIVIELLO PASQUA 30 23,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 MONICO GENZIANA 31 23,38 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E CALABRO' ANTONINA 32 S 22,84 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A STROCCHIA CARLO 33 22,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G RIZZO FILOMENA 34 21,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CATERINO MICHELA 35 21,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P DI CUONZO CLAUDIO 36 21,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 DEL MONACO ROSA 37 21,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D TADIOLI SARA 38 21,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MELI ANTONIO 39 20,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ALIBERTI TIZIANA 40 20,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A VEZZINI SABRINA 41 20,77 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COVONE ANTONIO 42 20,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P DUSI LAURA 43 20,57 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L PELIZZONI PAOLA 44 20,53 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 ALQUATI PAOLA ROSALIA 45 20,08 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PERUGINI GIOVANNA 46 20,03 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P D'ADAMO LUCA 47 19,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 TRIPODI CARMELO 48 19,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SCALA ALESSANDRO 49 19,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MACCARELLI FLORINDO DINO 50 19,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 RIZZUTI ROSA 51 19,37 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V SARNO SALVATORE 52 19,08 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 PERDOMINI MARA 53 19,06 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 VARONE ANTONIO 54 19,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E VALENTI MAURO 55 19,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CARRERA CARMELA 56 18,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 RUSSINO FILIPPO 57 18,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 COCOMAZZO RAFFAELLA 58 18,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LEO ANGELO 59 17,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A CASERTA FRANCESCO 60 17,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 DELLO IACONO GENNARO 61 17,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A MICELI SABINA 62 17,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CHIRICO ILARIA 63 17,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 PERROTTA ELENA 64 17,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LODA ANTONELLA 65 17,37 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CAVALLARO VERONICA 66 17,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q IORIO MARCELLO 67 17,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GUADAGNO NOEMI 68 17 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 SPIRIDIGLIOZZI ANGELA 69 16,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LUCIA FRANCESCA 70 16,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 ASCOLI ANNA 71 16,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COLAIANNI CRISTINA 72 16,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CONIGLIARO FRANCESCA 73 16,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DELVO' SIMONE 74 16,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 SARNO LUISA 75 16,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MASSARO DANIELE 76 16 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRAZIANO MARTA 77 15,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R BALZANO GIOVANNA 78 15,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q NAPPI MICHELE ANGELO 79 15,78 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R PAGLIARI ANTONELLA 80 15,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P MAESTRI ELENA 81 15,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CAPOBIANCO SONIA 82 15,52 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ROSMINI MARIAGRAZIA 83 15,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TORTORA IOLANDA 84 15,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C BENEDETTO SANTA 85 15,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E CURCIO SONIA 86 15,28 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BRAUN CLAUDIA 87 15,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 DI GIOVANNI JESSICA 88 15,12 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V D'ANNA RENATA 89 15,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V COLUCCI RAFFAELE 90 15,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SPINUSO ILARIA 91 15,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T DI FILIPPO FILOMENA 92 15,09 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P CASCINO MARCO 93 15,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MARINO PIETRO ROSARIO 94 15,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P SCIAMBRA GIUSEPPE 95 15,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CASTIGLIONE ROSSELLA 96 14,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 RUGGIERO ROSAMARIA 97 14,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PISANELLO FRANCESCA 98 14,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E VERARDO TIZIANA 99 14,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V STRADIOTTI MATTEO 100 14,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 VORRARO GIUSEPPINA 101 14,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 PECORA DOMINGOS PAULO 102 14,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MELI LORENZO SAMUELE 103 14,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E RIBONI LUCA 104 14,37 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MARTELLI PAOLA 105 14,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q STILE MARIA 106 14,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V ARCUDI ANTONINO 107 14,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 ANAVIGLIO DOMENICO 108 14,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V ZITO CHIARA 109 14,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PEZZELLA STEFANIA 110 14,24 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D RAPISARDA VITTORIO DANILO 111 14,22 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L AVANZINI STEFANO 112 14,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 DONNARUMMA STEFANIA 113 14,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CITRO BERNARDINO 114 14,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X EL HANNAOUI SONIA 115 14,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC811005 AVINO VINCENZO 116 13,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BUCOLO DOMENICO 117 13,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 FERRARA JENNIFER 118 13,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G RASTIELLO PASQUALE 119 13,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 LA MARCA ANGELO 120 13,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CENERERI SANTA 121 13,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R CALTABIANO DAVIDE 122 13,71 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FUSCO ADELINA 123 13,68 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SICLARI ANTONIO 124 13,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q VONA IRENE 125 13,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 CIMINO ANTONIO 126 13,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 POLI MATTIA 127 13,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 URGOLO CARMELA 128 13,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 ARCORACI KATIA 129 13,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FROSI DUNCAN LOU 130 13,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P SBERNARDORI SERGIO 131 13,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 PELLEGRINO DENISE 132 13,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 SERINO MARIA ROSARIA ANNA 133 13,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E AGRESTI SALVATORE 134 13,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A BADIINI SOFIA 135 13,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GIALANELLA ANTONIO 136 13,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P CURSERI GIACOMO 137 13,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MARTINELLI STEFANO 138 13,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAMPIONE MARTA 139 13,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 BIGLIARDI ANNA 140 13,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E RACALBUTO CARMELO 141 13,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MARTINEZ VITTORIA 142 13,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CAROTENUTO GIOVANNI 143 13,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FERRARO SALVATORE 144 13,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 APRILE VINCENZO 145 13,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 RUSSO ALESSANDRO 146 13,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CIRIGLIANO FRANCESCA 147 13,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D GUERESCHI LARA VALERIA 148 13 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FIORE ROCCO MARIA 149 13 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SECOLA ANTONELLA 150 12,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 RAIOLA ANGELA 151 12,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CAMMARDELLA VINCENZO 152 12,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BIASILLO CHIARA 153 12,82 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 D'ANGELO GIUSEPPINA 154 12,82 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 TROTTA ANTONIA 155 12,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PORTALE SANTO 156 12,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 FAVA JOANNY 157 12,78 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D OGADRI ELISABETTA 158 12,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E FERRARO FILIPPA RITA 159 12,69 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SOLDOVIERI TERESA 160 12,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 TRUPIA GIOVANNIPIO 161 12,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GUASTAFIERRO AMALIA 162 12,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CARLI STEFANIA 163 12,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D RIZZO FEDERICA 164 12,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SCIUME' GIUSEPPINA 165 12,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A OZZIMO DANIELE 166 12,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q OREFICE MARIA DENISE 167 12,48 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E BERGANTIN ROMINA 168 S 12,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C SAPONARO MANUEL 169 12,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LA GATTA MARIA ENRICA 170 12,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E BOCCADORO MARTINA 171 12,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P SARACO ANNITA 172 12,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C AGOSTA SILVIA 173 12,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE 174 12,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FILICE EUGENIO 175 12,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 CORDARO VINCENZO 176 12,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q SISCA DENISE 177 12,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E DI PAOLO GIUSEPPINA 178 12,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PARADISO MARIA 179 12,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E GEUSA FRANCESCA 180 12,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G OZZIMO JESSICA 181 12,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D LEO VINCENZO ANTONINO 182 12,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRIECO LUCIA 183 12,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 TRIPODI ANNUNZIATO 184 12,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80200A DONNARUMMA MARIA 185 12,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CRISPO MICHELE 186 12 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E DAMIANO FLAVIA 187 11,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A LAGANA' MARIA CRISTINA 188 11,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BAIANO ARCANGELO 189 11,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DELLA CORTE ALFONSINA 190 11,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SANGIOVANNI FERDINANDO 191 11,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GATTA MICHELE 192 11,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E SANGIOVANNI PAOLA 193 11,89 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q CIRILLO ANNA 194 11,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E GRAGNANIELLO ANTONIO 195 S 11,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G BABBINI BRUNA 196 11,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E ACCARINO GIOVANNA 197 S 11,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PANSERA BRUNO 198 11,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ALLOCCA MICHELINA 199 11,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P CATAPANO MARIANNA 200 11,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E CATALDI FEDELE 201 11,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SANTORO EMILIA 202 11,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MIRANDA FRANCESCO 203 11,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R TROVATO ADRIANA 204 11,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RIZZO CALOGERA 205 11,72 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CASTELLANO CIRO 206 11,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CASU ANTONIO ANGELO 207 11,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V MANNINO NATALE 208 11,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D SAGLIMBENI FILIPPA STEFANIA 209 11,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MANCUSO MARIA 210 11,63 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A AZZALI MATTEO 211 11,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 ALOE NICODEMO 212 11,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 SUDATI GLORIA 213 11,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A AVITABILE MARIA 214 11,55 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ASCOLI SABATO ANTONIO 215 11,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E ROSSI CARMINE 216 11,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 PRIMICERIO ANDREA 217 11,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E MARESSA GIOVANNA 218 S 11,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BUONDONNO LUIGI 219 11,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MASTELLINI ALESSANDRA 220 11,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 COSCIA PIETRO 221 11,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PASCALUCCI CRISTIAN 222 11,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TELMI GUGLIELMO 223 11,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARTOLO MARIA SAVERIA 224 11,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 MONTELLA ROSARIO 225 11,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CESARANO DANIELE 226 11,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 FERRARA MARIKA 227 11,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q VALENSISE ROMINA 228 11,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 TEDALDI FABIO GIOVANNI 229 11,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V COLAIACOMO LUCA 230 11,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RAIMO COSTANTINO 231 11,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 DESIDERIO ANIELLO 232 11,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 NICOSIA FRANCESCO 233 11,27 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VECCHIO ANDREA 234 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C PELLEGRI DILETTA MARIA 235 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CATAPANO ANTONELLA 236 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PIZZO DAVIDE 237 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRACI GIUSEPPINA 238 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CATERINO ITALIA 239 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AMBRUOSI FRANCESCO PIO 240 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80200A TIRELLI LEANDRO 241 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CATALANO GIOVANNA 242 11,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ERCOLINO LUCIA 243 11,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R MINGIONE CONCETTA 244 11,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L VITERBO TERESA 245 11,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SALADINO LUCA 246 11,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D NICOSIA ADRIANA ANDREA 247 11,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E CECCO EMILIO 248 S 11,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IMMOBILE FRANCESCO 249 11,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 TORROMEO FEDERICO 250 11,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARUSO ANTONIA CONCETTA 251 11,12 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 BASILICATA PASQUALINA 252 11,12 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R PANORANO NOEMI 253 11,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 SOLITO GIUSY ROSARIA 254 11,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DAVID GIOVANNA 255 11,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P SUARATO MARIANNA 256 11,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CORDOMA ANGELA 257 11,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PASSARELLI VINCENZO 258 11,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D NEGROTTI CONCETTA GIUDITTA 259 11,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 ZINZI ROSA 260 11,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SANNINO BERNARDETTA 261 11,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E SCIALÓ FEDERICA 262 11,07 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E GRGUREV MARIA 263 11,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 POMPONIO FRANCESCA 264 11,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R USAI ANDREA 265 11,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C VOLPI MARCO 266 11,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE LIGIO EDDA 267 11,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E BOSETTI MICHELE 268 11 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T ZANFAGNA ANTONIETTA 269 11 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P IERVOLINO MANUELA 270 11 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T POLISENA PASQUALE 271 11 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 RICCO LAURA 272 11 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A CALDERONE DOMENICO GIANLUCA 273 10,96 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CICERO GIOVANNI 274 10,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ARPINO LUIGI 275 10,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 PEPE CRISTINA 276 10,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 DI LELLA VINCENZO GIOVANNI 277 10,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 GUARINO ANNALAURA 278 10,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P SORRENTINO NUNZIO 279 10,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PETTI SERENA 280 10,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE MARTINO ADELAIDE 281 10,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SERRAINO STEFANIA 282 10,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E STRANGES MARIE 283 10,91 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CATAPANO ANNALISA 284 10,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CESARO STEFANO 285 10,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 LEONE PATRIZIA 286 10,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MAZZINI MICHELLE 287 10,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MITA ILARIA 288 10,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 LAMANNA ILARIA MARIA 289 10,88 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CARBONE GIOVANNI 290 10,88 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DE MAIO LUCA 291 10,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R FILDI LUISA 292 10,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SERAFINO GRAZIELLA 293 10,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BELLOMUNNO ANNA 294 10,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q VITALE LUCIA 295 10,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 D'ETTORRE GIULIA 296 10,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R VALLONE ROSSELLA 297 10,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ALLORO MADDALENA 298 10,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CASTELLI FEDERICA 299 10,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ESPOSITO MARIANNA 300 10,81 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P PIETRAFESA ASSUNTA 301 10,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 ESPOSITO FABIO 302 10,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X APUZZO MAURIZIO 303 10,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI MEGLIO ANNA 304 10,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BIANCO RITA 305 10,78 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARBATO PIERLUIGI 306 10,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 DE CHIARA NICOLA 307 10,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CHIRUMBOLO GRAZIELLA 308 10,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 DI CICCO ANDREA 309 10,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P DI MICHELE MARIA 310 10,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 CILEMMI PETRA 311 10,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAPPELLO SALVATORE 312 10,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 MAZZEO MARCO 313 10,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MORGILLO MARIA 314 10,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R FIORILLI PAOLA 315 10,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRECO DANIELA 316 10,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CARRIERI GIACINTO 317 10,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 D' AMBROSIO GIAMPAOLO 318 10,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E DE LUCIA MICHELA 319 10,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q COPPOLA ANNA 320 10,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E ORLANDO SERENA 321 10,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E VILLANI SILVIO 322 10,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCARPA MARIA LUIGIA 323 10,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TRAZZERA CARMELA 324 10,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T TRIPPA GENNARO 325 10,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 SILVESTRI LORIS VALDEMIRO 326 10,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 DI GREGORIO VINCENZO 327 10,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FORMISANO PAOLO 328 10,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DELLA SALA MICHELANGELO 329 10,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ORLANDI ELISA 330 10,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CANGIANO SIMONA 331 10,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V RENDA DAMIANO 332 10,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CERAVOLO ALESSIA 333 10,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCHIAVARIELLO LUCA 334 10,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R MAGNI FEDERICO 335 10,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BUONO FRANCESCA 336 10,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LEO MARGHERITA 337 10,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D COLUCCI TERESA 338 10,58 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MANCINO FILOMENA 339 10,57 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SOTTILE SERENA 340 10,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E LEONE ANTONELLA 341 10,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LEONE ALESSANDRA 342 10,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DI GENNARO ANTONIO 343 10,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MORABITO DOMENICA 344 10,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T VALENTINO MARTINA 345 10,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V MELITO ANGELA MARIA ASSUNTA 346 10,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MATTARELLA FRANCESCA 347 10,52 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MONTEROSSO NATALIA 348 10,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A RUSSO GIUSEPPE 349 10,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E TROMBINO GIANLUCA 350 10,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LUPOLI FRANCESCA 351 10,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DI BLASIO DANIELE 352 10,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARTOLINO LUIGI 353 10,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MARTINISI GIULIANO 354 10,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 MENDICINO ALESSIA 355 10,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q PARRINELLO ROSITA 356 10,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SCORDO CATERINA 357 10,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P CONTE VINCENZA 358 10,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T COZZOLINO MICHELE 359 10,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CUCCHIARA GLORIA 360 10,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 BATTAGLIA LUCIA 361 10,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAPITUMMINO MARIA 362 10,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FILIPPONE GIOVANNI 363 10,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CARAGLIA CARMEN 364 10,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE SIMONE STEFANIA 365 10,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IELUZZI MICHELE 366 10,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V RICCIO ANNUNZIATA 367 10,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TARANTINO MARINO 368 10,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E LANDI CAROLINA 369 10,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CIOFFO RAFFAELE 370 10,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 ALIBERTI NADIA 371 10,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P FOLCHI EMILIA 372 10,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CALIA FORTUNATA 373 10,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 LAVINO RAFFAELE 374 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CURANI GIOVANNI 375 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 IACOLARE ILENIA 376 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V IELE ROSA 377 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E LAGNENA NICOLA 378 S 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 DIANA PATRIZIA 379 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V AMENTA LOREDANA 380 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PARLAPIANO ERICA 381 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 STELLAVATO VINCENZA 382 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DELL' ANNA ELEONORA 383 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 ONEDA PAOLA 384 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE LUCA AGNESE 385 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 CAGGIANO VITTORIO 386 10,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C LOSORDO MIRIAM 387 10,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PELLINO JESSICA 388 10,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MEGALI ANTONELLA 389 10,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E FERRANTE VINCENZA 390 10,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRAVAGNO GIUSEPPE 391 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VALLONE LUIGINA 392 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 ALFANO ALESSIA 393 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V ALFANO NUNZIA 394 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 DI FRAIA ROSARIA 395 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 GUIDA PASQUA 396 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TAFURO MARIANNA 397 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ARENIELLO ANTONIO PIO 398 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ALFANO DANIELE 399 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AMANTE SALVATORE 400 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CUCINOTTA DOMENICO 401 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PRATO GIANLUCA 402 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D TRANTINO ROSA 403 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 BRACCHI GIOVANNI 404 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RANIERI TOMMASO 405 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 RUGGIERO ROSARIA 406 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PIAZZA IGNAZIO 407 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SPISTO VINCENZO 408 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FANARA VINCENZO 409 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C MARCIANO BENITO 410 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A PETRUZZI ALBERTO 411 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ALBERTI FABRIZIO 412 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PILEGGI GIOVANNI 413 10,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 ESPOSITO ALESSIA 414 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAPPELLO VERONICA 415 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RUMEO SIRIA 416 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 FERRARO GINA 417 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 CARDINALE GIORGIA 418 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SALVEZZA FEDERICA 419 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 SANTORO MAFALDA 420 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 SAMMARTANO DANIELA 421 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LAFASCIANO MARINA 422 10,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE BATTISTA ALESSANDRA 423 10,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E GIUDICE ANGELA 424 10,20 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C BONAZZOLI CLAUDIO 425 10,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A GRANTURCO CRESCENZA 426 10,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LAPOLLA CARMELA CRISTINA 427 10,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P MARZO LUIGI 428 10,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PALOMBA FABIANA 429 10,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CERRATO ARTURO 430 10,15 S 2025-09-02

CRIC81300R - A27D85E - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000008 - 10/09/2025 - G4 – GRADUATORIE - U
CRIC81300R - A27D85E - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0008007 - 10/09/2025 - VII.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E ALFANO ROSA 431 10,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAGGIANO ROCCO 432 10,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P FRANCO NICOLETTA ANNA 433 10,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L LAURINO FILIPPA 434 10,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ALLETTO ORIANA NATASCIA 435 10,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MAURIELLO ANTONELLA 436 10,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 BUTERA GIACOMO 437 10,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MIGLIACCIO MAURO 438 10,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ACANFORA FABIO 439 10,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D VIRZI' LAVIO STEFANIA LUCIA 440 10,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V FURFARO ALESSIO 441 10,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A BASILE MORENA 442 10,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A LOPRIANO GIUSY 443 10,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BODINI FRANCESCA 444 10,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V BERTOLONE ALESSIA 445 10,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CUMBO NACHELI FRANCESCA 446 10,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 FASCETTO ELOISA 447 10,07 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MILONE LUCIA 448 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 GIANCASPRO CORRADO 449 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 BELLINI CARMINE 450 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CIOFFI ALESSIA 451 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PROFETA LORENA 452 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SANTAMARIA UMBERTO GIUSEPPE 453 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PAVIGLIANITI NICOLA 454 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE PETRILLO PIETRO 455 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CESTARI VINCENZO 456 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CALLARI GIACOMO MARCO 457 10,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SABBATINO CARLOTTA 458 10,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VALENTE VIRGINIA 459 10,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ZAPPULLA ROBERTA 460 10,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X CATANIA ELISA MARTINA 461 10,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CERCIELLO REGA MARIATERESA 462 10,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CERAVOLO GIUSJ 463 10,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GAUDINO RAFFAELA 464 10,02 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAPPADONNA FRANCESCA 465 10,01 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 PELLE MARIA AGATA 466 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ARMENIA DAVIDE 467 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CRAPANZANO CLARA 468 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 CARPONA GIORGIA 469 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO DANILO 470 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A MURA ELISA 471 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DROGO DIEGO GIUSEPPE 472 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MALVASI FEDERICO LORENZO 473 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MAROTTA MONIA 474 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P RIAL ANTONIO 475 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FICETOLA ILVO GERARDO 476 10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LUCIA MARIKA 477 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MANFREDI TIFFANY 478 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARUSO SABRINA 479 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 ADINOLFI MONICA 480 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DODDO ARIANNA 481 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 MARASCO LAVINIA 482 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CEVOLA SARAH 483 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CRAPARO FRANCESCA 484 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P ZAMBELLI SARA 485 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V CARTOLANO LUANA 486 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R PASQUALI PAOLA 487 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MANSUETO STEFANIA 488 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE VIVO LAURA 489 10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P MOSCATO PAMELA 490 9,96 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SALVIA GIUSEPPINA 491 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MUSUMECI BERNADETTE 492 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ARENIELLO GIANLUCA 493 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 MARINARO CARMINE 494 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L FAILLA MICHELE 495 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FERRAIOLI GENNARO 496 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 LA REGINA GIUSEPPE 497 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E PREGONI ALESSIA 498 S 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRAZIANO GIULIO 499 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 TOTARO ILARIA 500 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ZARA SABINO 501 9,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CUTELLE' MARIA 502 9,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BELLOMARE MARTINA 503 9,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BAGLIO GRAZIELLA 504 9,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASCONE DANIEL 505 9,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T CHIACCHIO MARIA 506 9,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C PADOVANO GIOVANNI 507 9,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TORA MARIACARLA 508 9,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SANTORO ALAN 509 9,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ANDRIULO ALFONSO 510 9,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AMATO ANGELICA PIA 511 9,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A ALAGNA SARA 512 9,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 TRAFFICANTE MANUELA 513 9,86 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R SALEMI ROSSELLA MARIA SOFIA 514 9,86 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BARBIERI PAOLO 515 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 FALBO STEFANO 516 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RUSSO TERESA 517 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ESPOSITO MARCO 518 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MINEO ALIDA 519 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A LAMBERTI LETIZIA 520 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE 521 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LOCALZO LUIGI 522 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A DELLA PENTA MICHELA 523 9,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C REALE PAOLA 524 9,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LA PIETRA CARMINE 525 9,82 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E GALLINA FABRIZIO 526 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI PALMA MICHELE JUNIOR 527 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E VITALE PIERLUIGI 528 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E MASTROLORENZO ROBERTA 529 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C CUTRI' IRENE 530 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E IUZZOLINO GAETANA 531 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D PAOLA JESSICA 532 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI FILIPPO ANTONIO 533 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BENDAZZOLI SIMONE 534 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A BONANNO RICCARDO 535 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GUZZI PATRIZIA ROSITA 536 9,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R MIDDONNO VITTORIA 537 9,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C FERRARA ANNA 538 9,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SANTUCCI NAOMI 539 9,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FERRANTE ANNA 540 9,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MARINELLI JESSICA 541 9,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 SESSA ALESSIA 542 9,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 DE LORENZIS ALESSANDRA 543 9,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E MONTONE ANGELA 544 S 9,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R GIAMMELLO GIUSEPPE 545 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E BRIGANDI' AGNESE 546 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E MARTINO DOMENICO 547 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FERRARO FRANCESCA 548 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TURANO FATOLINA ANGELA 549 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 VITOLO ANTONIO 550 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI STEFANO EMANUELE 551 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LOMBARDI SILVIO 552 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 TRIPODI DOMENICA 553 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X REALINO MICHELE 554 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E PREGONI MARIANNA 555 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MUSCO SABRINA 556 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CORSO SALVATORE 557 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SAMPOGNARO LAURA 558 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D D'AURIA GIOVANNA CATERINA 559 9,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CONTRUSCERI ELENA MARIA 560 9,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E VERDE CATERINA 561 9,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PALAZZO FILOMENA 562 9,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CITRO ANTONELLA 563 9,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RACITI ROBERTA 564 9,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RUSSOMANNO ANGELA 565 9,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E BRIGANDI' ELISA 566 9,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ORLANDO MICHELE 567 9,72 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D SCIUTO GIOVANNI 568 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G VIOLETTI GIORGIA 569 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 IOSSA RAFFAELE 570 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CORBO ALESSANDRO 571 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CANTALI ALESSANDRO 572 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 LABARILE LUCA 573 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E SANTORELLI ERMELINDA 574 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SUGAMIELE GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 575 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 LENA LORENZO 576 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE VIVO ANTONIO 577 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CIACCI LUCA 578 9,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E GRANTURCO TERESA 579 9,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E CIRASOLO MARIA GIUSI 580 9,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 SCAGLIONE ROSINA 581 9,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASTANA MICHELANGELO GIUSEPPE 582 9,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BONAVITA GIUSEPPE 583 9,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PASTORE DANILO 584 9,66 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BOCCIA ROSARIO 585 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D ERARIO VINCENZO 586 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TORINO ANTONIA 587 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q VERDE SERAFINA 588 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VITIELLO ROSA 589 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A VALENTINO PASQUALE 590 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ZUNGRI ROBERTO ANTONIO 591 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P GRANDE GIULIA 592 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A SICILIANO GIUSEPPE 593 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IACCINO KEVIN 594 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T TRIPPA SERGIO 595 9,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CANTALANOTTE LISA 596 9,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DE MATTEIS PAMELA 597 9,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DI ROSA RAFFAELE 598 9,61 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V TRUPIA AURORAMARIA 599 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D GRECO SARA 600 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A AVITABILE ROSA 601 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P FORTUNATO CHRISTIAN OGHI 602 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FILIPPONE GIANCARLO 603 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ABBONDANDOLO LETIZIA 604 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SOZZO LUISA 605 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MAIMONE DAVIDE 606 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LUPPINO RAFFAELLA 607 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PINTO GIUSEPPE 608 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MORRONE MORENO 609 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X REGA CARMELA 610 9,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P VITALE CHIARA 611 9,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FRICANO SILVANA 612 9,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARBONE MIRELLA 613 9,58 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 AREZZI VENERA 614 9,58 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PRESTA FRANCHINO 615 9,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E DI MATTEO DANIELA 616 9,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PASCUCCI GERARDINA 617 9,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A DI COSTANZO SOFIA 618 9,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D LO FEUDO FRANCESCO 619 9,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ESPOSITO FEDERICO 620 9,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 FERRARO VINCENZO 621 9,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FALCONE FABIANA 622 9,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GRANUCCI SHARON 623 9,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LOFIEGO ILARIA 624 9,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAMPIONE ROBERTA 625 9,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E BAGNOLI JESSICA 626 9,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 MINICHINI CARMELINA 627 9,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D GARDELLA ERICA 628 9,53 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 DITTA GIUSEPPE 629 9,52 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ZAMPELLA ERIKA 630 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R OPPONG DORCAS 631 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CIRILLO STEFANIA 632 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C MOCCIA CONSIGLIA 633 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MANERA PATRIZIA 634 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARINO GENNARO 635 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ANGIERI SANTA 636 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CIOCIA GIUSEPPE 637 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 AMBROSINO PASQUALE 638 9,50 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D VITAGLIANO LUCA 639 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 ARAGONA ALESSIA SANTINA 640 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 FALZARANO GIUSEPPE 641 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T CAMPOPIANO GIUSEPPINA 642 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X D'ALONZO CLAUDIA 643 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T CACCIANTE FRANCESCO 644 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P BORRIELLO VALERIA 645 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E BOVENZI ANDREA 646 9,50 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 CORSANI SARA 647 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MARTINO LUCA 648 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MAGGIO DANIELA 649 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 LAURENZANO FIORINA 650 9,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BUONANNO STELLA 651 9,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 D'AGUANNO SIMONA PIA 652 9,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E GALLO TERESA VALENTINA 653 9,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RUMBOLO MORENA 654 9,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DALMOLIN ILARIA 655 9,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SANSONE ELVIRA 656 9,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D BRUNO SILVIA MARIA 657 9,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 MELCHIORRE MARIA 658 9,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CASTELLONE STEFANIA 659 9,48 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SERPICO VINCENZA 660 9,47 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TERRANOVA ADELAIDE 661 9,46 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X INNOCENTE FRANCESCA 662 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SICIGNANO GIOVANNI 663 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E BAIANO MICHELE 664 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MAZZOTTA ROCCO 665 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R TERMINI ANDREA 666 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 GERMINARIO SERGIO 667 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L BRAGA ANDREA 668 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E VICEDOMINI GIUSEPPE 669 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 VELLA GIOVANNA 670 9,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CIACCIO LUCIA 671 9,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G D'AURIA TERESA 672 9,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PENSA FEDERICA 673 9,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAPORALE MADDALENA 674 9,43 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 D'AMARO MICHELE 675 9,43 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VARRIALE CARMELINA 676 9,42 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DELLA CORTE FRANCESCA 677 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ANGRISANI CARMELA 678 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E FINOCCHIARO MAURIZIO 679 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A DE STEFANO OLGA RAMONA 680 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SANTONICOLA ANTONINO 681 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MAIOLINO ALFONSO PIO 682 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TEDESCO ALESSIA 683 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CREA DAVIDE 684 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO 685 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L PIZZONI MOLLA TAREQUJJAMAN 686 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PIROZZI ANTONETTA 687 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LI GAMBI GIUSEPPE 688 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 TEREBINTI BRUNO 689 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FORTE MATTEO 690 9,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E ALFANO GIORGIA 691 9,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E GENTILE AGOSTINO 692 S 9,39 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E AVINO ELISA 693 9,37 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE LUCIA EMANUELA 694 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D ROMBOLA' JOSEPH 695 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SGARELLINO SANTINA ALESSANDRA 696 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TORRIGIANO GIOVANNA 697 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RUSSO CARMINE 698 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C IMMORDINO MARTA 699 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 LUBNER FILOMENA 700 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 DI FIORE GIUSEPPE 701 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SCIMONE FERNANDO 702 9,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MEROLA FEDERICA 703 9,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BUCCINO NICOLETTA 704 9,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CARRATU' ANNA MARIA 705 9,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CANFORA TIZIANA 706 9,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G TOSCANI CHRISTIAN 707 9,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 IANNELLO NICOLA 708 9,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G BENINCASA ROSANGELA 709 9,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CALAMUSA MARIA GIOVANNA 710 9,31 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 PANEBIANCO CARMEN 711 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R CICALESE TAMARA 712 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI MARCO DARIO 713 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E MALUCCIO SAVERIO 714 S 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SGRO CONSOLATA 715 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ACHILLE GIUSEPPE 716 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PRESUTTI LORENZO 717 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LOMBARDI SALVATORE 718 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D PASSALACQUA CATERINA 719 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRAZIANO ALBERTO GIROLAMO 720 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CIMMINO GLORIA 721 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V GALLO ALESSANDRO 722 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E FERRIERO PASQUALE 723 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P MUSCOGIURI ILARIA 724 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SALERNO LUCA 725 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FACCIOLLA VITO MANFREDO 726 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 MANDIELLO RICCARDO ANTONIO 727 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GLIONNA ANTONIA 728 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C INGOGLIA LILLO ANTONINO 729 9,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 RAPISARDA EULALIA 730 9,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E CARUSO STEFANIA 731 9,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V GENDUSA ANTONELLA 732 9,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E LA MARCA ADELE 733 9,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FORTE CLELIA ANGELA 734 9,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SGARRO RUGGIERO 735 9,28 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CONTE ELENA 736 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ELPINI ANNA 737 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D MIGNEMI GIOVANNI DANILO PATRIK 738 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI PAOLA DANIELA 739 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 TIBERIO GIUSEPPE 740 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D PRESTIPINO MARISA 741 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 MARRA MARIA ROSA 742 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V ARTURO ANTONIO 743 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FRANCIULLO DAVIDE 744 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T AIRO' GABRIELE PIO 745 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PATA BENEDETTA 746 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 GIUDIZIOSO GIULIA 747 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SCRIMA IRENE 748 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q VIESTI FRANCESCO 749 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LICCIARDI GABRIELE 750 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A MAZZEO MARIO ALDO 751 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MAGLIULO FABIANA 752 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 LEUCI MARIA PIA 753 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D PANETTIERI MARIA GIOVANNA 754 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A TAMBORRINO SILVIA 755 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TAVERNA CATERINA 756 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 PASCOLO ANTONELLA 757 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V BOSCARINI DEBORA 758 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 SOLIMENE SIMONE 759 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E LULLO ANTONIO 760 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 PERGOLESI RIZIERO 761 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ROMANO ANTONELLA 762 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V DE MONTE ANTONIO 763 9,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ALBA BEATRICE 764 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAPUOZZO VALENTINA 765 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A BULOTTA RITA 766 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 NERI CHIARA 767 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FIDONE ELISA MARIA 768 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CORVAIA MIRIAM 769 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DANUBIO CHIARA ALFINA 770 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ARGENTO MARIACRISTINA 771 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E TUFARO ROSETTA 772 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCIORTINO GLEUDES 773 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P NIGLIO ANGELA 774 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A BIGLIARDI SILVIA 775 9,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 MARINARO GERARDO 776 S 9,23 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 ALESCI SANTO 777 9,23 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PERELLA ESTER 778 9,22 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 LAZZARI ANNA 779 9,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 PALUMBO NICOLAS 780 9,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P PANICO MARCO 781 9,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CIARAVOLO DARIO 782 9,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RICCI ANTONIO 783 9,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CANNIZZARO CARMELO 784 9,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E DA SACCO GIOVANNI BATTISTA 785 9,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 ANDOLINA CARLOTTA MARIA 786 9,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V FARINA MARTINA LUDOVICA 787 9,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V CARBONE CRISTINA 788 9,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ROMANO GIUSEPPINA 789 9,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 AIARDO ANTONIO 790 9,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C CALANDRA CHECCO AGATA PINA 791 9,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E NICOTRA IGOR MAURIZIO PAOLO 792 9,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CRISEO PIETRO 793 9,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E TORRE MARIO 794 9,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 SORRENTI NICOLA 795 9,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIAPPONE ROSA 796 9,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARCELLO MARIA IMMACOLATA 797 9,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARBIERI FILIPPO 798 9,12 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P TONINELLI ANNA MARIA 799 9,12 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 GIACALONE ANTONINO 800 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 ZITO MIRIANA 801 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 MONACO ANNAMARIA 802 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 IAPICHELLO DEBORA 803 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 TRAVAGLIONE MATILDE 804 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A STURIANO CRISTIAN 805 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CUSTODE CRISTIAN 806 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T AMBROSANO FRANCESCA 807 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RANDAZZO MIGNACCA VINCENZO 808 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MARINO CARMINE 809 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SPATARO ALESSIO 810 9,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ISEPPI JESSICA 811 9,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CAPUTI CRISTINA 812 9,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 MARZÀ FEDERICA MARIA 813 9,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SICILIANO CARMELO 814 9,07 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C GRASSI ANTONIO 815 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARRETTA LUCIA 816 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D GENTILE NICOLO' 817 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A RIANNA ROBERTO 818 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BERTOLASI FEDERICO 819 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AVOLIO NICOLA 820 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q IERNA DAMIANO 821 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BELLINI RAFFAELA 822 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 CIFRODELLI MARIALUISA 823 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAGISANO PIERFRANCESCO 824 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DEL POPOLO ANDREA 825 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CUFFARO GIACOMO 826 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G GALATI GIACOMO 827 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 PICCIOLO GIANCARLO 828 9,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 NAPPO ENRICA 829 9,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 SANTORELLI FILOMENA 830 9,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CASTELLANI ALEXIA 831 9,03 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PARAGLIOLA GIUSEPPINA 832 9,01 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CASILLO AGOSTINO 833 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 VITIELLO FRANCESCO 834 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SOFIAN CARMEN ELENA 835 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARONE IOLE 836 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CRISEO DOMENICA 837 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VERSACI SEBASTIANO 838 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE FELICE DAVIDE 839 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SCHIAVELLI VALERIA 840 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GRASSI PIRRONE ALESSIO 841 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DI STEFANO MIRIAM 842 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CIRILLO IGNAZIO 843 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PETRILLO GIUSEPPE 844 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MARTIRE GAETANO 845 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 VOLPINO ALESSANDRO 846 9 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MINGIANO VANESSA 847 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D PASCALE ELENOIRE 848 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C FIDELEO ERIKA 849 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 MATERAZZI VALENTINA 850 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E SEQUINO FRANCESCA 851 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P MUSELLA VALENTINA 852 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FINOCCHIARO SERGIO BIAGIO 853 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V DI SCIACCA ROSALBA ILENIA 854 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DEL VISCOVO RITA 855 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D ADAMO MARIA FRANCESCA 856 9 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SOLLENA GIUSEPPE 857 8,99 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PALADINI SIMONA 858 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FRANCO ROBERTO 859 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SILVESTRO ETTORE 860 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q IOSSA SABATO 861 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BLENX VINCENZO 862 8,95 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CHIARIELLO PAOLA 863 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CERSOSIMO PIETRO 864 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 OLIVA CONCETTA VALENTINA 865 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A VERONA FILIPPO 866 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GARIBOLI SANTO 867 8,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PIZZORUSSO ANNA 868 8,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E STOIAN ANDREEA CORINA 869 8,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E BOLDRINI ELENA 870 S 8,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E LOFIEGO ANGELA 871 8,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE FEO NUNZIA 872 8,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TRAMONTANA MARTINA 873 8,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T VENTIMIGLIA MARCELLA 874 8,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 VERALDI DONATELLA 875 8,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 DE IASI FRANCA 876 8,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P VINGIANI ANGELO 877 8,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A COLADONATO FRANCESCA 878 8,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 PICA LUCIA 879 8,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LEVA STEFANIA 880 8,92 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 CATAPANO LUCIA 881 8,92 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SANZO MARIACATERINA 882 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MATARAZZO GIUSEPPINA 883 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D LIMPIDO SALVATORE 884 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MARINO ILARIA 885 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 D'AURIA GIOVANNI 886 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SCIAME' GIUSEPPE 887 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DIAMANTE SALVATORE 888 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D LIBERATO LETIZIA 889 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D COLLOCA SABRINA 890 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V MENNA ANTONIETTA 891 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R INVERNIZZI MATTEO 892 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E DI NATALE IRENE MARIA 893 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E LOMBARDO GERLANDO 894 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 GIORDANO VALERIA 895 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V SCARPELLO GIUSI 896 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ORLANDO FABRIZIO 897 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D CHIARAMONTE FRANCESCO ROCCO 898 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ALONGI CARMELO 899 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CERALDI MORENO 900 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PULICICCHIO MARCO 901 8,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D PACIFICO AMELIA 902 8,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X CHIRICO MARIALISA 903 8,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 GIGLIO EMANUELA 904 8,89 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SOZZI SIMONE 905 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SANSONE ROBERTO GIUSEPPE 906 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P OZZIMO MARIANGELA 907 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 MIRANDA MARIAROSARIA 908 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CATAUDELLA ELEONORA 909 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q COLICA CALOGERO 910 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E DI MONTE NAZARIO DINO AURELIO 911 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A GALLO LUCIA MARIA 912 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SERAFINO FRANCESCA 913 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DELLA PIETRA DOMENICO 914 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 LOPREIATO ANNA 915 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FALSETTI IDA 916 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 CAPEZZUTO LUCIA 917 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LUPICCOLO VERONICA 918 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E LAURITANO ANGELO 919 8,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GALLELLI CHIARA 920 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VARRIALE ALESSIA 921 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARSALA ELENA 922 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PIETROPAOLO GIOVANNA 923 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R CUOMO ADELE 924 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PRIVITELLO ALESSIA 925 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LENTINI GIORGIA 926 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 COZZOLINO ASSUNTA 927 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ALBANESE AGNESE 928 8,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E TOTA DORIANA 929 8,83 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CORSICA MARIA ANTONIETTA 930 8,82 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R TROVATO SALVATORE 931 8,81 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CIAMBRIELLO FILOMENA 932 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CRINITI BARBARA RITA 933 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIAMPA' CARMELA 934 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C FERRARO GIUSEPPE 935 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GULISANO CATERINA 936 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SANTORO CLAUDIO 937 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E VITIELLO ALFONSO 938 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LENTINI MICHELANGELO ALESSANDRO 939 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PARISE GIULIA 940 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 MALTSAVA NEGRI VOLHA 941 S 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RIZZO LORENZO MARIA 942 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MARCIAS GABRIELE 943 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 VACCA MARIA 944 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PICCOLO CRESCENZO 945 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GANGEMI DESIRE' 946 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X PATELLA ELISA 947 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V APREA ROSSELLA 948 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D COVATO STEFANIA 949 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 FREDA COSTANTINO 950 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q D'ANGELO GABRIELE 951 8,80 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DOLCE DOMENICO 952 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A BOGLIONE LUIGI 953 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GUGLIOTTA GIORGIO 954 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 IELUZZI VINCENZO 955 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 STEFFANELLI SUSANNA 956 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 ADINOLFI MARGHERITA 957 8,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO MARIANNA 958 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GRASSO FEDERICA 959 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CIERO GRAVINA CLAUDIA 960 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 MARINO MARIKA 961 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARZO ADELE 962 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E ZANNELLA FRANCESCA 963 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R DE BARTOLO SARA 964 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CARDAMONE FABIANA 965 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 DI RONZA CARMELA 966 8,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BATTAGLIA CATERINA 967 8,78 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SOLANO GIUSEPPE 968 8,76 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BIVONE MARIA ROSA 969 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 BOTTIGLIERI CATERINA 970 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COSTANTINO MARIA 971 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TERRAMAGRA GIUSY 972 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VENTRE VINCENZA 973 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q D'ANDREA FRANCESCA 974 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MAZZEO FRANCESCO PIO GIUSTO 975 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASERTANO ALESSANDRO 976 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T NOCERA ANTONELLA 977 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X KARIM SAMIR 978 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 ROMANO ROSSELLA 979 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 PAONE CARMINE 980 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SORBELLO ALESSIO 981 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COTTALI IMMACOLATA 982 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SORRENTINO DAVIDE 983 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BALZANO GIOVANNI 984 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 TORROMEO LUIGI 985 8,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G FRASCHINI GIULIA 986 8,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RACHIDI SIHAM 987 8,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MARTELLI PAOLA 988 8,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D PETRELLA LUCIA 989 8,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CELLA CAROLINA 990 8,74 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BIAGINI LUIGI 991 S 8,73 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SARAPULLO VINCENZA 992 8,71 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ABBONDANDOLO NICOLA 993 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LOMBARDI CARMINE 994 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FILARETO PIETRO FAUSTO 995 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80600N MARRAZZO GIADA MADDALENA 996 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MARINELLI VIVIANA 997 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAGGIANO DOMENICO 998 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAZZEI LORENZO 999 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CORRENTI GIUSEPPE 1000 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V BRUZZESE BUTTIGLIERI KATIA 1001 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FRANZA GIUSEPPE 1002 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D VIOLA VINCENZO FABRIZIO 1003 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A ANDREOZZI MARIO 1004 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 LEGATO EMANUELA VINCENZA 1005 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SEPE LUCA 1006 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PATANELLA GIANCARLO 1007 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q INSINNA VINCENZO 1008 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 MOCERA GIUSEPPINA 1009 8,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C GEREVINI EMMA 1010 8,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 ANGELILLO ROSITA 1011 8,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 ESEMPLARE ANGELA 1012 8,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SINISCALCHI FEDERICA 1013 8,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE LUCA ANNA 1014 8,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AIELLO MARIA ISABELLA 1015 8,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC811005 DI MATTEO ANGELA 1016 8,68 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X STILE COLOMBA 1017 8,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GIASONE ROSALBA MARIA 1018 8,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARRINO FRANCESCO PIO 1019 8,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 QUARTULLI ANNA 1020 8,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 IAVARONE ANTONIETTA 1021 8,67 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI BRIGIDA MARIA TERESA 1022 8,67 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CORREALE SABATO 1023 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRILLO FEDERICO XAVIER 1024 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D ZITO DOMENICO 1025 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R PERTICONE DONATELLA 1026 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SPINELLI ANNA MARIA 1027 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ROSSANO CARLO 1028 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E PONTORIERO GIUSEPPE 1029 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 BASILE LUIGI 1030 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BELLINVIA FEDERICA 1031 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CARRANO GIANMARCO 1032 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VITI ALFONSO 1033 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CABRINI MARIAFRANCESCA EDVIGE 1034 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CENNAMO FRANCESCO 1035 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ACAMPORA GENNARO 1036 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BLETA FIQIRETE 1037 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 DI PIERRO VINCENZO 1038 8,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NUCERA ANNA MARIA 1039 8,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L POIDOMANI GIOVANNA 1040 8,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A TRIPODO LUCREZIA 1041 8,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E GIARRA ANNA VALENTINA 1042 8,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ARCURI TERESA 1043 8,63 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A TORRISI MARIKA 1044 8,62 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PASTORELLA ISABELLA 1045 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E CORSARO MANUELA 1046 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VARRIALE FLAVIA 1047 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D CRISAFULLI SERENA ANNA 1048 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 GNOCCHI FEDERICO 1049 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CUOMO GIUSEPPE 1050 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCARCELLA MIRIAM 1051 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PORCELLI ANITA 1052 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T CONTE ANGELA 1053 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MANCINONE ALESSIO 1054 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 GAGLIANO GIORDANO 1055 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TABBONE DANILO 1056 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ALLETTO SANFILIPPO FRANCESCO 1057 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GALLO IDA 1058 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 FALLETTA ALESSIA 1059 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GANCI LEANDRA 1060 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E RENDA ALESSIA 1061 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A GIACOPPO MIRKO 1062 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SEVERINO SALVATORE 1063 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AZZARO DOMENICO 1064 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 GUERRA RAFFAELLA 1065 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 PIAZZA LAVINIA 1066 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VENTURA SALVATORE 1067 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T PESCE LETIZIA 1068 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MARIANO MARGHERITA 1069 8,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI SANZO SANDRA SASHKA 1070 8,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D LEONARDI MARINA 1071 8,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G FORTE ANNAPIA 1072 8,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 CASILLO GEMMA 1073 8,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GALLUCCIO MARIA 1074 8,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SOTTILOTTA FABIO 1075 8,59 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A BAIRE GUIDO 1076 8,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC811005 CILUMBRIELLO ANGELA 1077 8,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARGHERITA GIUSEPPE 1078 8,58 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D POLCE VITTORIO 1079 8,57 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R D'ARIO GIOVANNI 1080 8,57 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CALABRIA NICOLA 1081 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CIFARIELLO ANGELA MARIA 1082 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PIGNATIELLO MARIA 1083 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A LIUZZO MATTEO 1084 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIORDANO LORENA 1085 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CASSESE LUCA 1086 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FORGIONE FELISIA 1087 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MANDANICI ANASTASIA 1088 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A VITAGLIANO CRISTIAN MARIO 1089 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E PIO ORESTE 1090 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NURCHIS CHRISTIAN 1091 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI GRAZIA DAVIDE 1092 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G BASONE GIANFRANCO 1093 8,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q INDELICATO GIUSY 1094 8,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI CAPRIO MIA 1095 8,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A DI SALVO SILVIA 1096 8,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SITO MIRIAM 1097 8,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q POPPA CLAUDIA 1098 8,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 FORMICA MARIA CRISTINA 1099 8,53 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DAVID GANDOLFO 1100 8,53 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G TROMBETTA NICASIO 1101 8,52 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SBARRA MONICA 1102 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CHIACCHIO ENZA 1103 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R GONFALONIERI CHIARA 1104 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BORA' SIMONA 1105 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CALAFATO FRANCESCO 1106 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DE SANTIS MARCO 1107 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 SOMMESE SARA 1108 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A CANDIO ILARIA 1109 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E PONTORIERO MATTEO 1110 S 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80200A FIORENZA SALVATORE 1111 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MESSINA ALESSANDRO MARIA 1112 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RULLO STEFANIA 1113 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BENIGNO LUCREZIA 1114 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DEL PRINCIPIO FEDERICO 1115 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MERCURIO SALVATORE 1116 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C CALANDRA CHECCO GIACOMO 1117 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GUIDA ANDREA 1118 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TREVISI GIULIA 1119 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ALOIA EMANUEL 1120 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MATERA ALESSANDRO RAFFAELE 1121 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CAPPELLETTI MARCO 1122 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 FIORUCCI STEFANO 1123 8,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PAONE ILARIA 1124 8,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TRIOLO ILARIA 1125 8,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CARACCIA ELVIRA 1126 8,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V MOLINO AURORA RITA 1127 8,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E BAGNOLI LAURA 1128 8,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D BORGIONE GABRIELLA 1129 8,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D ZUFFANTE GIUSEPPE 1130 8,47 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E STILLITTANO ANGELA MARIA 1131 8,47 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 GALLIZZI FRANCESCA 1132 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARPINTERI SOFIA 1133 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PRESTI ANTONIO 1134 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PERRONE ATTILIO 1135 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E PAGLIARINI ANTONIO 1136 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GERACI HILARY MORENA 1137 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E BORGESE BARBARA 1138 S 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI NUCCI NICHOLAS 1139 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E SIGNORELLO DAMIANO 1140 S 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L ROTONDO SALVATORE 1141 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MARTA GIUSEPPE 1142 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E D'ALTERIO CONCETTA 1143 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FIORE LUCA 1144 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SORTINO ALEX 1145 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E SALERNO GIUSEPPINA 1146 S 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G URSO STEFANO 1147 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LANDI MARIA 1148 8,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ARNONE GABRIELLA 1149 8,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CARUSO ALICE 1150 8,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E LEOPARDI MARTINA 1151 8,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R SCAINI GESSICA 1152 8,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PRINCIPATO ROBERTA 1153 8,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LURASCHI JENNJFER 1154 8,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 MURFUNI ANNA MARIA MARISA 1155 8,43 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MULETTI PAOLO 1156 8,42 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GURRIERI TIZIANA 1157 8,42 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A LENTINI CAMPALLEGGIO MARIO 1158 8,41 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VOTTARI CATERINA 1159 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E DI BARTOLO ROSEMARY 1160 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 FALBO CARMINE 1161 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 IOLO SERENA 1162 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G BONFIGLIO ELISA 1163 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A LEANZA SALVATORE DANILO 1164 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DONNARUMMA GIANPIERO JUNIOR 1165 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PANSINI ANTONIO 1166 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PANTANO SILVIO 1167 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 LANZARO FRANCESCO 1168 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CIARDIELLO ROSSELLA 1169 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FORLINGIERI MARIANNA 1170 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 GRASSO LORENA 1171 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q STURIALE ERMINIA 1172 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 DE FILIPPO GIOVANNI 1173 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L BELLOMO SALVATORE 1174 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SALVATI VINCENZO 1175 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 BRIGADIECI NUNZIO ANDREA 1176 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RAUTI FERNANDO 1177 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CARBONE GIOVANNI 1178 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DELVECCHIO RAFFAELE 1179 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RUMEO JEAN PIERRE 1180 8,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ALOISI ROSSELLA 1181 8,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BERTONI ALICE 1182 8,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A GIARRUSSO DORIANA MARIA 1183 8,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E VELLA ALESSIA 1184 S 8,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 MAIORANA MARIA 1185 8,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 SPASARI ASSUNTA 1186 8,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AVOLA LIDIA 1187 8,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SIGNORELLO GIOVANNI 1188 8,39 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MADEO CLAUDIO 1189 8,38 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G RUFOLO MARIA CARLOTTA 1190 8,37 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SCIALDONE ANTIMINA 1191 8,37 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P BAMUNDO ANNA 1192 8,36 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E DI BENEDETTO GERARDO 1193 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MUTO STEFANIA 1194 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BUGLIONE PAOLA 1195 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VILLANI GERARDO 1196 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C IAVAZZO GAIA 1197 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 GIUDIZIOSO FEDERICA 1198 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 RAGUSA GIUSEPPE 1199 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PAMPALONE MARIA GIOVANNA 1200 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LO CRICCHIO GIUSEPPE 1201 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G GUARINO AMLETO 1202 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SCALISE FRANCESCO 1203 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D GIALLANZA ANTONELLA VERONICA 1204 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CIPOLLETTA DOMENICO 1205 8,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E SULPIZIO SABRINA 1206 8,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DE LUCIA LUIGIA 1207 8,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GUARINO AMALIA 1208 8,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DEL POMO CRISTINA MICHELLE 1209 8,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BARLETTA PAOLA 1210 8,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BODINI PIERANGELO 1211 8,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T POLVERINO ROSA GRAZIA 1212 8,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T DE MAIO FRANCESCA 1213 8,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E BIANCHITO ANNA 1214 8,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 PAPPA ALESSANDRO 1215 8,31 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CIMINO PAMELA 1216 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G COPPOLA LUISA 1217 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LONGO ANGELA 1218 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E NIOSI ELISA 1219 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAPICOTTO TIZIANA 1220 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRASSI VALERIA 1221 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D LO MONACO CRISTINA 1222 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E IANNIELLO ANGELA 1223 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MARTINO PATRIZIA 1224 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MORRONE CRISTIAN 1225 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SORIANIELLO JESSICA 1226 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GAGLIONE SARA 1227 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C D'IGLIO GILDA 1228 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E NAPOLETANO DARIO 1229 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 SOMMESE CARMINE 1230 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q VALENTI GABRIELE 1231 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 MADDALENA JESSICA 1232 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MATTEUCCI FRANCESCA 1233 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GIONTI GIUSEPPE 1234 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GALLO EMILIA 1235 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 NASTA DANIELE 1236 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CONCILIO CRISTINA 1237 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q COPPOLA ANTONIO 1238 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G BUTERA MARTORANA BARTOLOMEO 1239 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FAZIO MARTINA 1240 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BONANNO IGNAZIO 1241 8,30 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LUCI GIUSEPPE 1242 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FLAMMIA ANGELO 1243 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T D'ALESSANDRO PASQUALE 1244 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GILIBERTI SALVATORE 1245 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 GABRIELE CIRO 1246 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E TUFARO ELISEO 1247 8,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CUTRO' MARIA FRANCESCA 1248 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IACOVAZZO STEFANIA 1249 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ACHILLE VERONICA 1250 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C BELFANTI SILVIA 1251 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MARABITA LAURA 1252 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A VACCHELLI SUSANNA 1253 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LA LISA ALESSANDRA 1254 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D COLLOCA DEBORA 1255 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE FRANCO SANTA 1256 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ALOIA DANIELA ENZA MARIA 1257 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GAGLIO ROSANGELA 1258 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E LA ROSA MONIA MARIA 1259 8,30 N S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A FEROLDI ERIKA 1260 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 D'ANDREA GIACOMA 1261 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RAGO LUISA 1262 8,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V FORGIONE FRANCO 1263 8,27 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 GIAVATTO MARCO 1264 8,27 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MOCCIARO CATALDO 1265 8,27 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C ALTOMONTE PIETRO 1266 8,27 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MUTO ANTONELLA 1267 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R AVALLONE PINA 1268 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SORBELLO CATERINA 1269 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE PALO GIUSEPPE 1270 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NATALE MARIO 1271 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TORTORA ROSARIA 1272 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BAGLIERI ELEONORA 1273 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LANNI RITA 1274 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IANNELLO VIVIANA 1275 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A ABATE ANGELA 1276 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ORLANDO MARIANNA 1277 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 DE STEFANO ANNA 1278 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 MENDOLIA CALELLA ADRIANA 1279 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FRAELLO MANUELA 1280 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SARRO LOREDANA 1281 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A ALIBERTI MARGHERITA 1282 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VILLELLA GIULIA 1283 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AULETTA CARMINE 1284 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E DE RISI CARMINE 1285 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G TROVATO MATTIA 1286 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MARCHESE ALFIO 1287 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G GEMMA ALESSIA ELENA 1288 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI LASCIO GERARDO 1289 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A FERRARO GIORGIO 1290 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ARIEMME GIANLUCA 1291 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A DEL NERO GIANMARCO 1292 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CIOFFI CAROLINA 1293 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 CURIA FABRIZIO 1294 8,25 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ANTIPAPA REGINA 1295 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P CARMINATI ALDO 1296 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GERVASIO FRANCESCO 1297 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CONSIGLIO GIUSEPPE 1298 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PALAZZOLO SALVATORE 1299 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V DAURIA DEBORA 1300 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CALABRO' CARMELO 1301 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LONGO CRISTINA 1302 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CARLUCCIO MARCO 1303 8,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V MANNA JESSICA 1304 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CASTALDO GIULIA 1305 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARDELLINO LUIGIA 1306 S 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PICCIOCCHI ALESSANDRA 1307 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BRANCACCIO CONCETTA 1308 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E TREROTOLA MARIA 1309 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DI BENEDETTO IRMA 1310 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FORTE ROSSELLA 1311 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 BAJENOVA ANNA NICKOLAEVNA 1312 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PETTRONE MADDALENA 1313 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 CANTATORE TIZIANA 1314 8,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PETRALIA TIZIANA FILOMENA 1315 8,23 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO CLAUDIO 1316 8,22 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G GAMMACURTA ANGELO 1317 8,22 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 RICCIO MICHELE 1318 8,21 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FRANZESE NATASCIA 1319 8,21 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A ITALIANO LOREDANA 1320 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE SIO ANTONIO 1321 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CINIGLIO ROSA 1322 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A VALENTINO NICOLA 1323 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MONTALTO MARTA FRANCESCA 1324 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SANNINO FILOMENA 1325 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 GRASSO DEBORAH ROSARIA ANGELA 1326 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ALDORASI ALESSIA 1327 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MONCADA ASIA 1328 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PIPITONE GABRIELE 1329 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MUTO SALVATORE 1330 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 MAINARDI VINCENZO 1331 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A RUSSO CARMELA 1332 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 RIELLO BRUNO 1333 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D GRECO FRANCESCO 1334 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D LAURO ALESSANDRA 1335 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE LAUSO GIUSEPPE 1336 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CALTABIANO ANTONINO EMANUELE 1337 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E LAUDATO MATTEO JUNIOR 1338 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 IADAROLA SILVESTRO 1339 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LIBERTI ANTONIO 1340 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 RUSSO ANIELLO 1341 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MANGIONE MARCO 1342 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CONIA ALBERTO 1343 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AGRO' GERLANDO 1344 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X DI MARTINO IRENE 1345 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MENTANA GIUSEPPE 1346 8,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MANGANIELLO GIOVANNI 1347 8,20 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D BONGIORNO ALISIA 1348 8,20 N S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 DI BUONO MIRIAM 1349 8,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E TEDESCO FILOMENA 1350 8,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E FIORDALISI FRANCESCA 1351 8,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MARIANI ANGELICA ASSUNTA 1352 8,19 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO ANNAMARIA 1353 8,19 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E PAOLILLO GIUSEPPE 1354 8,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D MULE' SERGIO 1355 8,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MANDORINO GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 1356 8,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 PAGLIA CRISTINA 1357 8,17 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DIAMANTE PIETRO 1358 8,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 NIGLIAZZO GIUSEPPE 1359 8,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COSTANZA SALVATORE 1360 8,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PARENTE ANTONIO 1361 8,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SCIROCCO NOEMI 1362 8,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P SCALZO ALESSANDRO 1363 8,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MUTO ANIELLO 1364 8,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TORSELLO GIANLUCA 1365 8,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 POLENGHI ESTER 1366 8,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E FREDA GABRIELLA 1367 8,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PISCHEDDA PAMELA 1368 8,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V LANZAFAME CONCETTA GABRIELLA 1369 8,14 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 PAPA ILARIA 1370 8,13 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SIMEONE JOHN 1371 8,13 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PICONE CARMINE 1372 8,13 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARDILLO SAMUELE 1373 8,11 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PETRILLO ELISABETTA 1374 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CANCRO ANTONELLA 1375 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MORONE MONIKA 1376 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P LA BARBERA ILENIA 1377 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IACOMINO LUIGI 1378 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 SCARDIA SANDRA 1379 S 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ALLETTO SANFILIPPO DAVIDE 1380 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MICELI GAIA MARIA 1381 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T POLVERE GENNARO 1382 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CAMARDI MARCO SIMONE 1383 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R SOMMESE FRANCESCO 1384 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARBARISI FRANCESCO 1385 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CONTRUSCERI NUNZIATINA LIANA 1386 8,10 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ROTONDO ALBERTO 1387 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO RINO 1388 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E EPISCOPO ANTONINO 1389 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SAMA' CONCETTA 1390 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C PAPA FRANCESCO 1391 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T ANTONELLI PAOLO 1392 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FRASCA NATALIA 1393 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CIRIGLIANO CATERINA 1394 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASILLO EMILIO 1395 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A FUSCO GENNARO 1396 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PECORARO MARIANGELA 1397 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E ZAMBETTI MARCO GIACOMO 1398 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E COPPOLA GIULIA 1399 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 EBOLI GIOVANNI 1400 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FERRARI ALESSANDRO MARCELLO GUIDO 1401 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 AMOROSO FABIO 1402 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C EDUARDO ALESSIA 1403 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E TARRICONE LUIGI 1404 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MOLINARI TOMMASO 1405 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CANNAVO' FRANCESCA 1406 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GIAMUNDO ANTONIO 1407 8,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASTELLI LIUBA 1408 8,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V LICARI VITALBA RITA 1409 8,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MORCAVALLO CHIARA 1410 8,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E DE PIETRO GIULIA 1411 8,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E TORTORICI MARIA CHIARA 1412 8,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NUGNES ELVIRA 1413 8,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BOCCIA FELICIA 1414 S 8,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D LEANZA GIUSEPPINA 1415 8,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A PUZONE CUONO 1416 8,08 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X REGINELLA FRANCESCA 1417 8,06 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MALTESE MARIKA 1418 8,06 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LO PICCOLO ENRICA 1419 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R DEL SORBO ANTONIO 1420 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DI MAURO ANTONINO 1421 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G STARACE VERONICA 1422 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E GALASSO BERNARDO 1423 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T RASO GIUSEPPE 1424 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 PANCARI ROBERTO 1425 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CRUPI THOMAS 1426 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E DI GUIDA FRANCESCA 1427 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CERCHIARA DOMENICO 1428 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 FALASCHI ALESSANDRO 1429 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 MAROLI MATTIA 1430 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 FABOZZI MARCO 1431 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FIORE CHRISTIAN 1432 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SEMINARA ROBERTA 1433 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A CANCELLIERE LEONARDO 1434 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FASCI' MARIA ROSARIA 1435 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MASTROLONARDO DOMENICO 1436 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 VERTA MASSIMILIANO 1437 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GAGLIO CESARE 1438 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FORINO LUIGI 1439 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CIRILLO LUIGI 1440 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E TERRANOVA DONALD 1441 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P SANTO PAOLA CHIARA 1442 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PACILLO ANGELA 1443 8,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 ARCURI CATERINA 1444 8,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CICATELLI MARTINA 1445 8,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PERNA ILENIA 1446 8,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E TATEO CARMEN 1447 8,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ORLANDO FILOMENA LORENA 1448 8,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SERGI FEDERICO 1449 S 8,04 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E PAGLIUSO FELICE 1450 8,02 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SORBERA MARIA TINDARA 1451 8,01 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CARUCCIO VALENTINA 1452 8,01 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BUCCIERO FILOMENA 1453 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RICCARDI GIOVANNI 1454 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCHIAVELLI ALESSIA ANNA 1455 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 FERRARA MICHELA 1456 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C LIPAROTA GIOVANNA 1457 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V RINI GIUSEPPE 1458 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 CAZZATO ANDREA 1459 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SPOLSINO ALESSANDRA 1460 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P MAISANO DOMENICA 1461 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E FAMIGLIETTI GIUSEPPINA 1462 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PEDRINAZZI TERESA 1463 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FERRO VINCENZO 1464 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E SAVARESE ANGELA 1465 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LA FROSCIA ALBERTA 1466 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V AQUINO ANGELA 1467 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X D'ANGELO LOREDANA 1468 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 ZAGHENI FEDERICA 1469 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI BARTOLO PAMELA JOAN 1470 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T VITAGLIANO CLELIA 1471 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RIZZA AURORA 1472 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FRANZO' EUGENIA 1473 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A BRUNO MIRIAM 1474 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 SANGIOVANNI CARMEN 1475 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PICCOLO NICOLA 1476 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FALSINI GIORDANO 1477 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DIOMAJUTO IVAN 1478 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GIUDICE VALENTINA 1479 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DROGO GAETANO ANDREA 1480 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PUCA ANTONIO 1481 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CUGNETTO MANUEL 1482 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DI DIO GIUSEPPE 1483 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ESPOSITO GIOVANNI 1484 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRECO BENITO 1485 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X ACCARINO SIMONE 1486 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PANTALEO SIMONE 1487 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MILLUZZO SIMONE 1488 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q MIRACCO ELVIRA 1489 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LUNA MATTEO 1490 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D LOMBARDO FRANCESCA 1491 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MAGLIOZZO FLAVIO 1492 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 RIZZUTO ALEANDRO 1493 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GENTILCORE FABRIZIO 1494 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q COCOZZA ANTONIO 1495 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARINO ALESSANDRO CRISTIAN 1496 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V CAMMARATA MELANGELA 1497 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BORZELLO MICELI GAETANO 1498 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARANO MARIA GRAZIA 1499 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAVALERI FRANCESCO 1500 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E AZZOLIO RAFFAELE 1501 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BALESTRERI MARCELLA 1502 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ORRICO SAMUEL 1503 8 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E MUGGERI ALESSIA 1504 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CAPELLI ARIANNA 1505 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LOMBARDO SERENA MARIA 1506 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 SPARACINO CRISTINA 1507 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D GARDA GIORGIA 1508 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ZAMPELLA RAFFAELLA 1509 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ARDAGNA ILENIA 1510 8 N 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E FABIANO MARIAROSARIA 1511 S 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GIACOMAZZO CRISTINA 1512 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RAVALLI DEBORAH 1513 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 1514 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CANNAVÒ GRAZIELLA 1515 8 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D RACITI GIUSEPPE 1516 7,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARBONE ENRICO 1517 7,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E DONADIO LUCIANO 1518 7,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LOCCI ROSSANA 1519 7,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R CHIODINI VANESSA 1520 7,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D BELVISO ANNALISA 1521 7,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CARFORA CARMEN 1522 7,97 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E BOVE MARCELLO 1523 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MELLONE LOREDANA 1524 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 SCHIAVONE VINCENZO 1525 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q D'ANZI VINCENZO 1526 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D COLLOCA GIUSEPPE 1527 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MOSCA GIUSEPPA 1528 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MADEO TOMMASO 1529 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A DI SALVO SARA 1530 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A ERCOLINO DANIELE PAOLO 1531 7,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 MIGLIARA SOFIA 1532 7,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SUDANO GIOVANNA 1533 7,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CERRATO MARIA ANNA 1534 7,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 SANTORO MARIKA 1535 7,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI CIUCCIO SARA 1536 7,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G STIMOLI ANTONELLA 1537 7,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PICCOLO ANNA 1538 7,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E CITRO ANTONELLA 1539 7,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R PISTO CATERINA GRAZIA 1540 7,92 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q NAPOLITANO LETIZIA 1541 7,92 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IURATO MARCELLA 1542 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G GUALAZZI ELENA 1543 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ROSSETTI VALENTINA 1544 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 TAMBURI GENNARINA 1545 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VERGINE NICO 1546 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 MANCINI ALESSANDRA 1547 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CANICATTI' SALVATORE 1548 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MANCUSO DAVIDE 1549 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V STEFANELLI TERESA 1550 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E RANDISI MATTIA 1551 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GUIDA IMMACOLATA 1552 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D GRASSO SERGIO 1553 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V MOLLICA MARTINA 1554 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MARTINO CLAUDIA 1555 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARBARINO EMANUELA 1556 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PALERMO GIUSEPPE 1557 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IMPAGLIAZZO MARIA 1558 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DELLA CORTE ALESSIO 1559 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G GALLO EVA 1560 7,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T TECCE BENEDETTA 1561 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 LOMBARDO ROSETTA 1562 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 DOLENSI LAURA 1563 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 GIUGLIANO ROSSELLA 1564 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 FERRARA VALERIA 1565 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P COMANDE' ROSARIA 1566 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CARRANNANTE GIUSEPPINA 1567 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D NOTO ROCCA 1568 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R BRAGA DANIELA 1569 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PACILLI MARIA 1570 7,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 MACERAUDI CARLA 1571 7,89 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GALVAGNO ROSARIA 1572 7,88 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CRIVELLO MARIA RITA 1573 7,86 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A BRASILE GIUSEPPE 1574 7,86 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MASSARO SIMONA 1575 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q COSTANZO FRANCESCA 1576 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC811005 REGALBUTO GIUSEPPE 1577 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 RIBERA OLGA 1578 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E BELLISARIO TIZIANA 1579 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO GUGLIELMA 1580 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCINALDI PAOLO 1581 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D BITTO GIOVANNI 1582 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D IMPERIALE LUDOVICA 1583 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V FRASCERRA SIMONE 1584 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V NAPOLITANO LUCIA ROSA 1585 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R DI DONA LUCIANO 1586 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RIZZO ANGELA 1587 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C CALAUTTI MARIA 1588 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PREITE ADDOLORATA 1589 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PLACCO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1590 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 LOMBARDI ANTONIA 1591 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q OLIVA FRANCESCO 1592 7,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TROMBETTA ALESSIA 1593 7,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PETRULLO BEATRICE 1594 7,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A MINEO MONICA 1595 7,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GAGLIO ANTONELLA 1596 7,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 FERRUZZI MARIA 1597 7,83 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BERTINI ANDREA 1598 7,83 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DEL SORBO LUIGI 1599 7,83 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80600N MARINO ESTER 1600 7,83 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 CUTULI LAGANA' PAOLA ROBERTA 1601 7,81 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D ROMEO DOMENICO 1602 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E MASTELLONE SALVATORE 1603 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PALERMO SANTI 1604 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AMABILE RAFFAELE 1605 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E BINI STEFANIA 1606 S 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DELL'ERARIO LUANA 1607 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T TATOLI GIUSEPPINA 1608 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R ARUTA ANAIS 1609 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LAURENZA SAMANTHA 1610 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PENNE FRANCESCA 1611 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R STRINGHINI MARIA TERESA 1612 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CORETTI ASSUNTA 1613 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 DEL COLLE CARLO 1614 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DI PESO EMANUELE 1615 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P BRUNO FABIOLA 1616 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E GIUDICE MIRKO 1617 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MAURO CHRISTIAN 1618 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BABBINI MIRKO 1619 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E SALTELLI ALESSANDRO 1620 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ARDIGO' SARA 1621 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E BALDANZA VALERIO 1622 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TARASCIO SEBASTIANO 1623 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARRABBA LUCIA 1624 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 SCHIAVONE ROSY 1625 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BERALDI RICCARDO 1626 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CECCHI BARBARA 1627 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A RUSSO IMMACOLATA 1628 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D FARAONE FRANCESCO ALDO 1629 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LA PROVITERA VALENTINA 1630 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NUZZO SALVATORE 1631 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L BELLOMO GIANLUCA 1632 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MACLI CIRO 1633 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SERGI ALESSIO 1634 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SALA ALESSANDRO 1635 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 SPERANZA ELISA 1636 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SILIA FRANCESCO 1637 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BARBATO LAURA 1638 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FALZARANO DANIELE 1639 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 LOTESTO NICOLA 1640 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P TINERVIA ROSARIO 1641 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E SALSANO ANGELA CARMEN 1642 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GESSA LACONI FABRIZIO 1643 7,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E BARONE CHIARA 1644 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X REPACI ALICE 1645 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IMMOBILE LUISA 1646 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L FRANCOLINO NOEMI MARIA 1647 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 APICELLA SIMONA 1648 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 GIANGRANDE ALESSANDRA 1649 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AMBROSINO CARMEN 1650 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DI MONTE ANTONELLA ANNA 1651 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E SABATINO CAROLINA 1652 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 BELMONTE MELISSA 1653 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BELLUARDO GLORIA 1654 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C MENNONNA LUCIA 1655 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A VEZZINI SARA FRANCESCA 1656 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CAPUANO ANNUNZIATA 1657 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 LONERO EMANUELA 1658 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G VENEZIANI MARGHERITA 1659 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GIORDANO VIVIANA 1660 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CARONE CINZIA 1661 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NAPOLI FRANCESCA 1662 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GENTILE MARIA ANTONIETTA 1663 7,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MANNARINI FRANCESCO 1664 7,78 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PUMA MARIAGRAZIA 1665 7,78 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NAPOLITANO FELICETTA 1666 7,78 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 STABILE VALENTINA 1667 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q APRUZZESE ILARIA 1668 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ASCIOTI ALESSANDRA 1669 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GAMMELLA MARIA 1670 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CORDASCO SELVAGGIA 1671 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D PENNISI MARCELLA DONATA 1672 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A SORRENTINO LUIGI 1673 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A CIMMINO GIULIA 1674 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CREMONE MANUEL 1675 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GAITA PIETRO 1676 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 NARDELLI ALESSANDRO 1677 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 DI PASCALE MASSIMO 1678 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI BENEDETTO PAOLO 1679 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G BRUNO BIAGIO 1680 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D RICCIO RAFFAELE 1681 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 RUSSO FABIO 1682 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CASCINO GIOVANNI MARCO 1683 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SCAPPATURA CRISTOFARO 1684 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q NASTRI DAVIDE 1685 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUBINO LUIGI 1686 7,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 TUFO AURORA 1687 7,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ANDRIULO PAOLA 1688 7,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CRISTIANO VALENTINA 1689 7,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 CURSERI DEBORA 1690 7,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VERSACE SANTINA 1691 7,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C AMBROSIO FRANCESCO 1692 7,73 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V MARANO GRAZIELLA 1693 7,73 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E PENNETTI ILARIA 1694 7,71 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RUSSO ANTONINO 1695 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MICELI ALESSANDRA 1696 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CHIRICO ERNESTO 1697 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ZAFONTI ILARIA 1698 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V TASSONE GIANCARLO 1699 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MONTEBUGLIO FEDERICA 1700 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 OLINDO GIULIANA 1701 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PERNICIARO MARIKA 1702 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RAIMONDO FRANCESCO 1703 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FERRILLO FRANCESCA 1704 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VITIELLO ALESSANDRA 1705 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ANGRISANI SALVATORE 1706 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 D'ANGELO DOMENICO 1707 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LUPPINO SALVATORE 1708 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G AMATO SABRINA 1709 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MARITATO FELICE 1710 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D RIBATTEZZATO LUIGI 1711 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAVARRETTA VITO 1712 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SPATARO FRANCESCO MICHELANGELO 1713 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E LA ROCCA EMILIANO 1714 S 7,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BURAGINA MARIA 1715 7,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q VENTRE VALENTINA 1716 7,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A IERACITANO FORTUNATA 1717 7,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUOCCO ROSA 1718 7,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CATANIA STEFANIA MARIA 1719 7,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUGGIERO GIUSEPPINA 1720 7,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CAFA' LAURA ROCCA 1721 7,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CHIRICO STEFANIA 1722 7,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DALLASTA STEFANIA 1723 7,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MONCADA GIUSEPPE 1724 7,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AMATO VITTORIO 1725 7,66 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SCADUTO ANGELA 1726 7,65 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LIGUORI RAFFAELLA 1727 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DIPIETRO CINZIA 1728 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI LORENZO MARIANNA 1729 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E ALESSI GIANLUCA 1730 S 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MARTA ANTONIO 1731 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PUGLISI GIUSEPPE 1732 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ROMEO DAVIDE 1733 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PUCCIO LEANDRO MIMMO 1734 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CERRETO PASQUALE 1735 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BOEMI ANTONELLA 1736 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 TERMINI ANTONINO 1737 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P CONSOLO DANIELE 1738 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E BOZZA ANGELO 1739 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 MARRA DAVIDE PROCOLO 1740 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A ALESSANDRELLO GIOVANNI 1741 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E SCOTTI FRANCESCO 1742 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 DE VITO ANGELA 1743 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V GENNA ROSANNA 1744 7,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MOTTOLA ANGELA 1745 7,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 GIUNTA ALESSIA 1746 7,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P MEROLA ANGELA 1747 7,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 CALABRESE ROSARIA 1748 7,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 PAGANO EMILIA 1749 7,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q POLIMENI CARLO ALBERTO 1750 7,63 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P IAZZOLINO AMELIA 1751 7,63 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A LILLO STEFANIA 1752 7,63 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASTELLO SILVANA 1753 7,63 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V MALTESE FRANCESCA PAOLA 1754 7,63 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X CATANIA ALFONSO 1755 7,63 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CIRULLI RACHELE 1756 7,63 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G FRANZESE MARINELLA 1757 7,63 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRECO CHRISTIANA 1758 7,61 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 PRESUTTI GIANLUCA 1759 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ESPOSITO MARIA 1760 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A ADDIS MARIO 1761 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ROSSITTO MARIO 1762 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAIONE MARIA CHIARA 1763 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FERRANTE ANTONELLA 1764 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ZITO VINCENZO 1765 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PISACANE MARIKA 1766 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C INVERNI DANIELA 1767 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IZZO MASSIMO 1768 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MASELLA GIUSEPPE 1769 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q COTUGNO GUIDO 1770 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BOMMARITO LUIGI 1771 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E FORTE CARMELA 1772 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X IERACITANO GIOVANNI 1773 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 BELLINI ALDO 1774 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G AIRO' FARULLA GABRIELE 1775 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X BIONDO FEDERICA 1776 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LAMBERTI MARICA 1777 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CATALDO FRANCESCO 1778 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BERARDINI ASSUNTA JESSICA 1779 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ACERRA ANTONIO 1780 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TERRAZZINO LEONARDO 1781 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E ZAPPALA' MARIA CATENA 1782 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AMORMINO EMANUELE 1783 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R CANARINO ALESSANDRO 1784 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIANNONE ELEONORA 1785 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X D'ANNA ANTONINO 1786 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D ERBA FILIPPO LUCA ANTONIO 1787 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D BUA STEFANIA 1788 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PICARELLI ANNA MARIA 1789 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRECO SILVESTRO 1790 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARCHETIELLO GERARDO 1791 7,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LECCE ELENA 1792 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A PALERMO GRAZIANA 1793 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NAPOLETANO MARTA 1794 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FULIANO GIORGIA 1795 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SAGLIMBENI ALESSIA 1796 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G STANCO AIDA 1797 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 DILUCA LUCIA 1798 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V LOGIURATO GIANNA 1799 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R NOTIZIA VINCENZA MARIA 1800 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DELLI COLLI SONIA 1801 7,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CELI FABIO 1802 7,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 ROBERTI MARIA ROSARIA 1803 7,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 GAMBALE CINZIA 1804 7,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P DE LUCIA ASSUNTA 1805 7,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC811005 SANTELLI MARCELLA 1806 7,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E BOMBARDIERE DONATELLA 1807 7,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DE VITO RITA 1808 7,58 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUGGIERO GIUSEPPE 1809 7,57 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DAMIANO ERMINIA 1810 7,56 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAMPANOZZI LUCIA 1811 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BIANCO ALESSANDRO 1812 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PALMIERI CARMEN 1813 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAZZONNA CARMEN 1814 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 COCCORULLO FRANCESCO PIO 1815 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 AIARDO ALESSANDRA 1816 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C FERRARA PASQUALE 1817 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T COSTANZA LORENA 1818 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MEDURI ANDREA 1819 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E BARONE EMANUELE 1820 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SEGRETO SALVATORE PIO 1821 7,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FOSCOLO CHIARA 1822 7,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SABELLINI ANNAMARIA 1823 7,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MALLIA RAFFAELE 1824 7,52 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D CARFORA MICHELE 1825 7,52 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CORRENTE ROSA MARIA 1826 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X STOIAN MARTINA 1827 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FOTI JENNIFER 1828 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DI NARDO BRUNO 1829 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CARUSO MARIANNA 1830 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE STEFANO FATIMA 1831 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TORTORA ANTONIA 1832 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T AULITO ALESSANDRA 1833 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MARTELLO FRANCESCA 1834 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 DI LELLA FRANCESCO 1835 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R RAINERI PAULO 1836 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C AMMIRATI CINZIA 1837 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RICCI STEFANO 1838 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RAO SALVATORE 1839 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 SILVANO CARMINE FRANCO 1840 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D DI LIDDO MARCO 1841 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 CROSTA DANIELE 1842 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CENTI IVAN 1843 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V LICARI ANTONIO 1844 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIACALONE PASQUALE 1845 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 PAPA LEONARDO 1846 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MENNILLO ORNELLA 1847 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 LUCIANO STEFANO 1848 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FABOZZI DOMENICO 1849 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E CONTE VINCENZO 1850 S 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI SORBO SERENA 1851 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PASTORE GABRIELE 1852 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 SANTAMARIA BERNARDINO 1853 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A ARDUCA GABRIELE 1854 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CARUANA ROBERTA 1855 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ROVEZZO GIOVANNA 1856 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P BRUNETTI ROSA 1857 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 PALUMBO ANGELO 1858 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V MUSCOLO MARIA FRANCESCA 1859 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L CASALANI DONATELLA 1860 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SCIACCA ROSSELLA 1861 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI MARCO NICOLA 1862 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 CARNUCCIO CATIA 1863 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PITTALA' NINO 1864 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SGROI VINCENZO MARIO 1865 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CHIANELLO CINZIA 1866 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V TANCREDI DARIO 1867 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E FANTI SERENELLA 1868 S 7,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P SCALI CHIARA 1869 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BRUNONI ELISA 1870 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PAMPALONE ROSALBA 1871 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MESSINA SILVANA 1872 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CUCINO ILARIA 1873 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 PEZZERA MARTINA 1874 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D RUGGIERI ANNA 1875 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P CONDEMI IRENE 1876 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D TRECCASE MARIA VALERIA 1877 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CHIOZZA JESSICA 1878 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V COCCO VERONICA 1879 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E GIANFREDA VERONICA 1880 S 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GODINO MARIA 1881 7,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SARCINA ATTANASIO GERARDO 1882 7,48 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PALMA CLAUDIO 1883 7,47 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ARDAGNA FRANCESCO 1884 7,46 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COSENZA AMBRA 1885 7,46 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 ZANONI AZZURRA 1886 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RAO GIUSEPPE 1887 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X REGINELLA ELISAGIUSEPPINA 1888 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARCOLONGO EMILIO ANTONIO 1889 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FERRARO LAURA 1890 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G RACCUGLIA GIUSEPPE 1891 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 CRESPI MATTEO 1892 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIUGLIANO ANNA 1893 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CAVALLARO JESSICA 1894 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DI DIO GIUSEPPE 1895 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G INTERRANTE GIUSEPPE 1896 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FUSCO NICOLA 1897 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MANCINI NICOLA 1898 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MANIERI GIUSEPPE 1899 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ATTIANESE LUCA 1900 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CIAVARELLA ANGELO 1901 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MORELLI GIANLUCA 1902 7,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E GAGLIANO MELISSA MARIA RITA 1903 7,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CERRATO ERSILIA 1904 7,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P ARIENZO CINZIA 1905 7,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI NARDO MARIA 1906 7,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BUCCHERI GIULIA 1907 7,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PACI DOMENICA MARIA RITA 1908 7,43 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V BASILE CARMELA 1909 7,42 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A CUSCINO ERNESTO FRANCESCO SALVATORE 1910 7,42 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CARDINALE SALVATORE 1911 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D TELO' ALESSANDRA 1912 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 RUSSO FRANCESCA 1913 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A INTELLETTO STEFANIA 1914 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A RUFFO PAMELA 1915 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SIBIO SALVATORE 1916 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LENTINI PINO 1917 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PELONERO ANDREA 1918 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PICONE VINCENZO 1919 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80600N MARRAZZO CHIARA MARIA AURORA 1920 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BUTTAZZO DOMENICO 1921 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 RUGA ISIDE 1922 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CHIRICO MARCO 1923 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T TARANTINO ILENIA 1924 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI NARDO GIOVANNI 1925 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DELLA PERUTA PASQUALE 1926 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRECO VALERIA 1927 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RESTIVO MATTEO 1928 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CICATIELLO MARIO 1929 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D FONTANA MARIAGIOVANNA 1930 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SPALLATO DEMIS 1931 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CRUCIANO GIUSEPPE 1932 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SCARAMUZZO WALTER 1933 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ALESSI ANTONELLA 1934 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D RAIMONDI ELISA 1935 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P NAPOLITANO GAETANO 1936 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI STEFANO DANILO 1937 7,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GABOARDI ARIANNA 1938 7,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SERGENTE IRIS ANNA CARMELA 1939 7,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G INNATI MARIA SERENA 1940 7,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PALUMBO MANUELA 1941 7,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASTALDO FILOMENA 1942 7,38 N 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 SCAFURO LORENZO 1943 7,36 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASTIGLIONE MASSIMO 1944 7,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T D'ORAZIO FRANCESCO 1945 7,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BIANCA DEBORA 1946 7,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AMBROSIO VINCENZO 1947 7,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RACCA PASQUALE 1948 7,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X POLIMENI CRISTINA 1949 7,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A D'AMATO DANIELA 1950 7,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MEO MANILA 1951 7,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LIGABO' MARIA EDVIGE 1952 7,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E DELLARIA GIULIA 1953 7,35 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GULINO ALBERTINA 1954 7,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PUNTURIERO DOMENICO 1955 7,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R RUSSO ANNA 1956 7,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 ZAPPIA ANTONIO 1957 7,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MALACHINI BRUNA 1958 7,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SPOTTI ELISABETTA ELENA 1959 7,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCUTERI ROSALBA 1960 7,31 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BUCOLO TONINO 1961 7,31 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 ALESSI DOMENICO 1962 7,31 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FUSCO LUCIA EMANUELA 1963 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COLOMBO IMMACOLATA 1964 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 LIPARI NADIA 1965 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 ARMENANTE LUCA 1966 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 LETTIERI LINA 1967 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 LENZI ROMINA 1968 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VECA ADRIANA 1969 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 GROTTINI DEBORA 1970 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D CHIARAMONTE VALENTINA 1971 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SIMIGANOVSCHI ROZE MARIA 1972 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CIOFFI FILOMENA 1973 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LA MONICA VINCENZO 1974 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ADAMO GRAZIA 1975 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q OLIVA GIUSEPPINA 1976 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI GIOVINE MARTA 1977 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ROSA VITO 1978 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DI GIUSEPPE VALENTINA 1979 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ORSENO CIRO 1980 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FRENDA ANTONINO 1981 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 CHIRICO SIMONE 1982 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 COSTANZO ANTONIO 1983 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 SPORTINI ANTONIO 1984 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P CESARO MICHELANGELO 1985 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 DE ROSE LUCA 1986 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MENDITTO IRENE 1987 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E REGA GIOVANNA 1988 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GUGLIELMUCCI GIUSJ 1989 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ZERI MAGGI PAOLA KARIN 1990 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V FERRA MICHELE 1991 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P DIPAOLA FERNANDO MARIA 1992 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T OREFICE ALESSANDRA 1993 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BOLZONI JESSICA 1994 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FORTE GIANFRANCO 1995 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T XHIDRA ERGESA 1996 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V FALZONE ANGELO 1997 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 ZAPPIA ALESSIA 1998 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C GRAZIANO ANNA 1999 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CALIRI SALVATORE 2000 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DIPALMA ANTONIO 2001 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X STANCO ALESSANDRO 2002 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CRISCI MARIA ROSANNA 2003 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FARUCCI DARIO 2004 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 PONZONI MARA 2005 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D MANDRA' GIUSI 2006 7,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C MASSARO ASSUNTA 2007 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GUIDA YLENIA REGINA 2008 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DELLO MARGIO ALESSIA 2009 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C CAPRETTO GIUSEPPINA GIOIA 2010 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T TARTARO ELEONORA 2011 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CUCCINIELLO ALESSIA 2012 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P TONZIELLO ELEONORA 2013 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MACALUSO MARTINA 2014 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AMORE ELENA 2015 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE STEFANO VIVIANA 2016 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A OTRANTO LAURA 2017 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 OLINDO MILENA 2018 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCARCIGLIA CRISTINA 2019 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PETRIELLO KATIA 2020 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MENNITI ANNUNZIATA 2021 7,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BUCCHERI ENZA 2022 7,27 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FORTINI ASSUNTINA 2023 7,27 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MANCUSO ENRICO 2024 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FERRARO MICHELE 2025 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E IZZO ANGELA 2026 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MUOIO TIZIANA 2027 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PIAZZA MANUELA 2028 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FELICE CHRISTIAN 2029 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SANTORO CRISTIAN 2030 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LA MACCHIA MARIA CRISTINA 2031 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R BRUNETTI GIUSEPPE ANDREA 2032 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRILLI PAOLO 2033 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T TRINCHERA MARIS 2034 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VISCARDI PIER FRANCESCO 2035 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q VITALE ALFIO SIMONE 2036 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T VALENTI FRANCESCO PIO 2037 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FERRANTE FRANCESCA 2038 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X OLIVA CAROLINA 2039 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MEROLA MARIA 2040 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RUNGI DOMENICO PASQUALE 2041 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X HANNACHI ENIS 2042 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A VATTINI ANTONIO 2043 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X PALADINO SABRINA 2044 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE PASCALE VINCENZO 2045 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q OTTONELLO RAFFAELE 2046 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D NIGLIO SALVATORE 2047 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAUTONE ALESSIO 2048 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R AMOROSO GIANMARCO 2049 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CACCIOLO SAMUELE 2050 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A GARRITANO FABIO 2051 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D LISSONA CLAUDIO 2052 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A CIANCIO ANITA 2053 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 SAMMARCO FABRIZIO 2054 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LA FORTUNA UMBERTO MARIO SALVATORE 2055 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE LUCA FABIOLA 2056 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 ZUCCARO CORRADO 2057 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ANDRIOLA GIOVANNI 2058 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V STELLAVATECASCIO MARIA 2059 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIORGI ROSANNA 2060 7,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 COMINETTI ERICA 2061 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CULLIA FEDERICA 2062 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NELLINI PAOLA 2063 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 SALERNO LUISA 2064 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRASSO STEFANIA 2065 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RESTIVO LIRIA 2066 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RANDAZZO TIZIANA 2067 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VALLONE CARLA 2068 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CARRINO ASSUNTA 2069 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PAPA MADDALENA 2070 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CARLENTINI MARIA ASSUNTA 2071 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CARDAROPOLI IMMACOLATA 2072 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P RAPISARDA MARIA 2073 7,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RINALDI CONO 2074 7,23 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A PIZZURRO VINCENZO 2075 7,23 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A LIMATA ANTONIO 2076 7,22 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G AGHILAR ANTONIO 2077 7,22 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X ACCARINO VALENTINO 2078 7,22 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P CONTINO GAETANO 2079 7,22 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CATTAFI ADRIANA ANTONIETTA 2080 7,21 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PORRETTA SALVATORE 2081 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X QUINTAVALLE ANGELA 2082 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CHIANTIA MARIA CHIARA 2083 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D LOFFREDO SALVATORE 2084 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARCINNO' MIRIAM 2085 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE ROMA RICCARDO 2086 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E SIJINARDO MARIO 2087 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AMATO ENRICO 2088 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 DE NATALE ALFONSO MARIA 2089 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SERVINO ANGELO LUCA 2090 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LA MACCHIA SAMUELE 2091 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RENDINA MICHELE 2092 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q RAIMONDO FRANCESCO 2093 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 SCILIO ANDREA 2094 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q IERARDI LUCA 2095 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CONTE ELIO 2096 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E GOGLIA FRANCESCA 2097 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D BONGIORNO MATTIA 2098 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BERTONI ELISA 2099 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 VIRGILIO DOMENICO 2100 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SANTORELLI MICHELANGELO 2101 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MOLINARO GABRIELE 2102 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C BENEDETTO PIETRO GIUSEPPE 2103 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 CARUSO RICCARDO 2104 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE LUCA MARIANNA 2105 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PETROCCO VINCENZO 2106 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D DE CARO DANIELA 2107 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ORLANDO STEFANIA 2108 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D MOSCHETTO GIUSEPPE 2109 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D GIUSTO ANGELO 2110 7,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P CASCINO AURORA LUCIA MARIA 2111 7,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BUONOCORE MICHELA 2112 7,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 CONTE ELISA 2113 7,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 BARTOLOMEI GIULIA 2114 7,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 LUPICA SPAGNOLO CHIARA 2115 7,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCOPELLITI VANESSA 2116 7,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MONTELEONE MARIA 2117 7,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BONAZZOLI FRANCESCA 2118 7,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PALUMBO LUCIA 2119 7,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LOMBARDI GIANLUCA 2120 7,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MADONIA VINCENZA 2121 7,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CALABRO' LUCREZIA 2122 7,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE ROSA MARINA 2123 7,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PESCE ENZO 2124 7,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SPAGNOLO MASSIMILIANO 2125 7,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CRUCITTA SERGIO 2126 7,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CANGERO ANTONIO 2127 7,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q VILLARI ANTONINO 2128 7,15 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 FASCETTO TAMBURINO MARIA 2129 7,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AVENIA VITTORIA 2130 7,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FIORILLO JESSICA 2131 7,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T IANNACCONE PAOLA 2132 7,13 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FINELLI RAFFAELLA 2133 7,13 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CUMBO MICHELA 2134 7,12 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TERULLI GAETANA 2135 7,11 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R TANZINI SIMONA 2136 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 DI GIOVANNI MIRELLA 2137 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P DI STEFANO DALILA 2138 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 DE VITO SEVERINO 2139 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D LO MONACO SANTI 2140 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CAPOCOTTA GENNARO 2141 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BELARDO ORFEO 2142 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LUONGO NICOLA 2143 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MUSIELLO MATILDE 2144 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DISHA FABRINA 2145 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P BINETTI ANGELA 2146 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T IENNA ANTONIO ALESSANDRO 2147 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E FALCO GIUSEPPE 2148 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CARCHIDI VINCENZO 2149 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P CAMMALLERI GAETANO 2150 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TORTA ANIELLO 2151 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CIORLANO ANNAMARIA 2152 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T NISO VINCENZO 2153 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E D'AGOSTINO ANTONINO 2154 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MORRIELLO DOMENICO 2155 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LANDI PIERFRANCESCO 2156 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SPIEZIA ANTONELLO 2157 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LA MONICA STEFANO 2158 7,10 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CERAOLO MARIANNA 2159 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FACCHINO FRANCESCO MARIO 2160 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VERCHIO GIOVANNI 2161 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TOLENTINO CLAUDIO 2162 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A IULIANO DONATO 2163 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P ZUROLO PAOLO 2164 7,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 FREZZETTI ROSSELLA 2165 7,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 LUCARIELLO MARIA 2166 7,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BOLOGNINO DANIELA 2167 7,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LOFFREDO CLEMENTINA 2168 7,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E SORTINO ILENIA 2169 S 7,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI MARIA GILDA 2170 7,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SQUILLACE MARIA GABRIELLA 2171 7,08 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D TAVERNITI DIEGO 2172 7,08 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GIGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE 2173 7,08 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D STRAZZERI GIUSEPPE 2174 7,07 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G BACIOTERRACINO EMANUELE 2175 7,07 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PRIVITERA FEDERICO 2176 7,06 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E FERRULLI NANCY 2177 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FRONGILLO FANNY 2178 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PAGLIARA CHIARA 2179 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 GALLO ROSA 2180 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ARCELLA GIUSEPPE 2181 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 FLORICI LUMINITA-DIANA 2182 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SAPONE GIOVANNI 2183 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DE BARTOLO GIUSEPPE 2184 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BRUZZANITI GIADA 2185 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RISO DOMENICO 2186 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CHILLEMI PIETRO ANGELO 2187 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ASTORINO CESARE 2188 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R VETRO SALVATORE 2189 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 FERRARO GIUSEPPE 2190 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FEOLA JOSEPHINE ANASTASIA 2191 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V GELOSO SIMONE 2192 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E PAPALIA LEO LUCA 2193 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 LIOIA FRANCESCA 2194 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 LISI VINCENZO 2195 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E DAVID ENNIO 2196 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MERTOLI GIANLUCA 2197 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P ESPOSITO TERESA 2198 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D GASPARI ANTONIO 2199 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAENZA EMMANUELE 2200 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E LAFFUSA CARMEN 2201 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V BEVILACQUA ATTILIO 2202 7,05 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E GEMMA FEDERICA 2203 7,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MICCICHE' ALESSIA 2204 7,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E MARINACCI ILARIA PIA 2205 7,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 GENTILE EDDA 2206 7,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R ANDREOLI VANESSA 2207 7,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G FERRARESE GIOVANNI 2208 7,03 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q D'ALESSIO ANTONIO 2209 7,02 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BALDO GIOVANNI 2210 7,02 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q NASO FERDINANDO 2211 7,02 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 CIMAROSTI AURORA 2212 7,01 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ABBAGNANO CECILIA PIA 2213 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARTINO GIUSEPPE 2214 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TELMI ANNAMARIA 2215 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 BALDINO MARIANGELA 2216 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 SPERA GAETANA 2217 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SALERNO FRANCESCO 2218 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E FARIELLO VINCENZO 2219 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 IERO MARIAGRAZIA 2220 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PAPI LAURA 2221 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C PISANIELLO CRISTINA 2222 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V UNGARO GINA 2223 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI GANGI LETIZIA 2224 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L BERTOLINI CRISTINA 2225 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ROMA ANTONELLA 2226 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GIORDANO CESARE 2227 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BONGIORNO VALENTINA 2228 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 ORLANDO ORTENZIO 2229 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C IZZO PELLEGRINA 2230 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LOSORDO VALENTINA 2231 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AURIEMMA ANTONIO 2232 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D RIMMAUDO MIRIANA 2233 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MONTINARO ANNA VANESSA 2234 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 CARROCCI ROSA 2235 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CARNEVALE EMANUELE 2236 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P CAMPANA VINCENZO 2237 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LANZI ASSIA 2238 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CATAPANO NATALE 2239 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C PEDOTO CLAUDIO 2240 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 DATTOLA DANIELE 2241 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 GIUNTA ANTONINA 2242 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CORMIO FELICE 2243 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MOLARO FELICE 2244 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FIORELLINI ROSARIO 2245 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G PICCIONE NUNZIO DAVIDE 2246 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BOMMARITO MARIKA 2247 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E LAGNENA MARGHERITA 2248 S 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 D'AMICO MATTEO 2249 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P FOTI ANTONINO GIUSEPPE 2250 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q SCAVUZZO ANDREA 2251 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAMILLERI GABRIELE 2252 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CHIAVUZZO NUNZIO 2253 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CARACCIOLO SALVATORE 2254 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CICERO CORRADO 2255 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PIROZZI DOMENICA 2256 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C CHINDAMO ENZO 2257 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GABOARDI ALESSANDRO 2258 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SEGRETO SILVIA 2259 7 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L PASQUARIELLO ASSUNTA 2260 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 BASIRICO' ANTONINO 2261 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 PETRALIA GIACOMO 2262 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BUCARIA SILVIO 2263 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RICCI ARMANDO 2264 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE LUCIA STEFANO MARIA 2265 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T D'AGOSTINO CRISTIAN 2266 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D PARISI MANUEL 2267 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BILIERI MAURIZIO 2268 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PASTORE ENRICA 2269 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PANSERA ANTONINO 2270 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MONTELLA ANTONIO 2271 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P DEFENDI FABIO 2272 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FASANO ROBERTA 2273 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MARTINO ROBERTO 2274 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DELLA ROCCA FABRIZIO 2275 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 SERAFINI VALMI 2276 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SPEZIALE ROBERTO 2277 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E MALINVERNO SIMONA 2278 S 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E BONGIOVANNI VINCENZO 2279 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P FALCONE COSIMO 2280 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BORRELLI ANGELO 2281 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE PALMA SAVERIO 2282 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BERGAMASCHI DENISE 2283 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 DI MASSA LIBERATO 2284 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MONTALTO MARCELLO 2285 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BERGAMASCHI RICCARDA 2286 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 IAVARONE ANNA PAOLA 2287 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FRANZESE EMILIO 2288 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C IACONO GIUSEPPINA 2289 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DE CARIO ANTONELLA 2290 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ALA FRANCESCO 2291 7 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R SALA DESIREE 2292 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 COTICELLI AMALIA 2293 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MARINO PASQUALINA 2294 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SOMMARIO ROSA 2295 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 SEMERARO LUCY 2296 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E D'ANETRA MARIA 2297 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R RENDINELLA NATASCIA 2298 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MAISTO VALENTINA GELSOMINA 2299 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAGNOTTA GIOVANNA 2300 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASCIARO STEFANIA 2301 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E FERRO DIDINA DANIELA 2302 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAMMARATA MICHAELA 2303 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q REA VERONICA 2304 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X REA ANNA 2305 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASTELLANI SARA 2306 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E RIDOLFO GIOVANNA 2307 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D PAVONE MARIA LUISA 2308 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MASIELLO ANGELA 2309 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 TONELLI MONICA 2310 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R TOCCI LAURA 2311 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G RE' MARIAGRAZIA 2312 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MANIGLIA ANGELA 2313 7 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 TUCCILLO GENNARO 2314 6,98 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NISI IRENE ANTONIA 2315 6,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C D'APICE LUIGI 2316 6,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LUCIANO DOMENICO 2317 6,97 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 ROMANO LETIZIA ROSA 2318 6,97 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V CHIODO ALESSIA 2319 6,96 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LOMBARDO ARTURO GIUSEPPE 2320 6,96 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 RITACCO GIUSEPPE 2321 6,96 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DEL BONO NICOLA 2322 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MANGIONE FRANCESCA 2323 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E VETRO KARIN 2324 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GENTILIA ALESSANDRO 2325 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G OZZIMO MIRIANA 2326 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FIORBIONDO GIULIO 2327 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TAMBURI VINCENZO 2328 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PRETE MANUEL 2329 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TRIPANI DAVIDE 2330 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VALCALCER GALANTE 2331 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E MARRA STEFANO 2332 6,95 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X EMMANUELE GIUSI 2333 6,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DI GENNARO NOEMI 2334 6,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L RUSSO MARIA 2335 6,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BELLISARIO ARIANNA 2336 6,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VOLPE GRAZIELLA 2337 6,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CERIOLI NAGAIA 2338 6,95 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X REPOSI ALESSANDRA 2339 6,93 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 COSTA AGATINO 2340 6,93 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 RUSSO ANTONELLA 2341 6,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V RUFO IVAN 2342 6,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R ANDREOTTOLA GIANLUIGI 2343 6,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BARONI LUIGI 2344 6,92 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PUGLISI GRAZIA 2345 6,92 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E MANFREDI ANNAMARIA 2346 6,92 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G APREA GAETANO CLAUDIO 2347 6,91 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E PENNISI EMANUELA 2348 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARTOLO ANTONIO STEFANO 2349 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SALIERNO RAMONA 2350 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V CASELLA ILENIA 2351 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 PALLONE ALESSANDRA 2352 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RAIA SALVATORE 2353 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E CAMARDI MATTHIAS 2354 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 CAMPISI PABLO 2355 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FERRANTE TONIA 2356 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 BALBI TERESA 2357 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A LETA GIANMARCO 2358 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LUPPINO ROSSELLA 2359 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PELLEGRINO CARMINE 2360 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 COMPAGNONE ALEX 2361 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E CAPORASO FRANCESCA 2362 S 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 CAPPELLO LORENZO 2363 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C PITANIELLO MARCO 2364 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C VALENTE ANGELO PIETRO 2365 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X NESE GIUSEPPE 2366 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 DE MIERI MICHELE 2367 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D TREGLIA PASQUALE 2368 6,90 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 POLENGHI VERONICA 2369 6,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CANNIZZARO ELISABETTA RAMONA 2370 6,90 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RINCIANI ORAZIO FLAVIO 2371 6,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TARDUGNO VALENTINA 2372 6,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 BONAVENTURA MARCO 2373 6,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E CINA' IRENE 2374 6,85 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TROPIANO ANTONIO CONO 2375 6,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 PUOCCI FLAVIO 2376 6,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V VITA ENRICO 2377 6,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q POLIA RAFFAELE 2378 6,85 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 AQUINO ANTONELLA 2379 6,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PENTELLA ANNA 2380 6,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DEMETRI MARIA 2381 6,85 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 STRAFEZZA CELESTE 2382 6,83 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MANFREDI ADAMO 2383 6,83 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 CERIALI ROBERTA 2384 6,83 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P ALI' ROSSELLA 2385 6,83 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ZAPPULLA ROSANNA 2386 6,82 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R STRANGIO MICHELE 2387 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 PETRILLO SONIA 2388 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LAURENTINI MARCO 2389 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ESPOSITO LUIGI 2390 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 CHERUBINI PATRIZIA 2391 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ZARRA LUCIANA 2392 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TAFURI VALENTINA 2393 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A SILVESTRE STEFANIA 2394 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASTELLANO ALESSANDRA 2395 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C IZZO CAROLINA 2396 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L DECARLI IVAN 2397 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RE FRANCESCO 2398 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q MORETTI ANTONIO 2399 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PANDOLFINO ALESSIO 2400 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V MUNAFO' SALVATORE 2401 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LUPPINO ROCCO 2402 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PETRELLA CARMINA 2403 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DENISI MATTEO 2404 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RUSSO VINCENZO 2405 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LEBBIOLI DANILO 2406 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 LEO GIOVANNI 2407 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D TRANCHESE ANTONIO PIO 2408 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BELVERDE ELVIO 2409 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BALDINO NICO 2410 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A FRAPPA FRANCESCO 2411 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CRESPI MICHELE 2412 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V LAMBERTI BRUNO 2413 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BONACCORSO VITO 2414 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FOSCHINI ANTONELLA 2415 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MENNILLO ILARIA 2416 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X TORRE MICHAEL TINDARO 2417 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MONTENERO ALFONSO WILLIAMS 2418 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ZANINI MONICA 2419 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRIECO DOMENICO 2420 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC811005 D'ARCO ANTONIO 2421 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D ZUCCHEROFINO FRANCESCO 2422 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CRUCITTI DANIELE 2423 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q D'ANIELLO MONICA 2424 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SITA' NICODEMO 2425 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TOZZI ANTONIO 2426 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L GUALTIERI ANNA 2427 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRAVANTE PASQUALE 2428 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C RICCI LUIGI 2429 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 TIBERIO MARIA 2430 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 DI DOMENICO FELICE 2431 6,80 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X POLIZZI MARIA CHIARA 2432 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V CESARO MARIA LUCIA 2433 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FRANZESE ALESSIA FRANCESCA 2434 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G AVERSA ANTONELLA 2435 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GUARRASI MARTINA 2436 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PECCE VALERIA 2437 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VENERUSO IOLANDA 2438 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SANTERAMO RITA 2439 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D POMO DALILA 2440 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MARINACCIO ANNA RITA 2441 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E GIORDANO ROSA GIADA 2442 S 6,80 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X REITANO ANDREA 2443 6,77 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 FAZIO ALESSANDRO 2444 6,77 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PANICO LUISA 2445 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E DE STEFANO MATILDE DOMENICA 2446 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G SETTEPANI NICOLETTA 2447 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 TARTAGLIA FRANCESCO 2448 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 MARAVENTANO MARCO 2449 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G TRAINA GIOVANNI 2450 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE MEO ALDO 2451 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P VITALE JURI 2452 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ORTUSO TIZIANA 2453 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PUGLISI ROSARIO 2454 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D PALMAROZZA ROCCO 2455 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARTINISI ANDREA 2456 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DI DONATO DANIELE 2457 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SARDO FABIO 2458 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 FRASCA ALESSIO 2459 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAPUANO NICOLA 2460 6,75 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 GERMANO MARINELLA 2461 6,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MARINELLI CHIARA 2462 6,75 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SCOTTI PIERINO 2463 6,73 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X D'AMBROSIO GIANFRANCO 2464 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AMIRANTE LUCIA 2465 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI LILLO ROSA 2466 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G FUCITO CARMELA 2467 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BOSSIO TERESA 2468 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 LICASTRO FABIO 2469 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E D'AVINO ANTHONY 2470 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RUGGERI SALVATORE 2471 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DI MONTE MATTEO 2472 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AMOROSO FRANCESCO 2473 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 FERRARA LUCA 2474 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A COPPOLA MARIO 2475 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D NAPPI MICHELE 2476 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 MARABITA SABRINA 2477 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BASILE ANTONIO 2478 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P HETA ZAMIR 2479 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E GRELLA MICHELE 2480 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 PANELLA MIRIAM 2481 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LIONE BETTY 2482 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LATINI VALERIANO 2483 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PIMPINELLA MONICA 2484 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MAROTTA ANTONIO 2485 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MARTINO SIMONA 2486 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 SANTANGELO GIUSEPPE 2487 6,70 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E PAPPACENA CATERINA 2488 6,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T RIZZI VALENTINA 2489 6,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A COSULICH ILARIA 2490 6,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R BIAGI LORENZA 2491 6,70 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PENDOLINO GIUSEPPINA 2492 6,68 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LA ROSA FRANCESCO 2493 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TRIGILI TIZIANA 2494 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T IMMOBILE ANTONIO 2495 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DI CAPUA MICHELE 2496 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C NUCERA MOIRA 2497 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PETRUZZELLA ANGELO 2498 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V BERTE' SAVERIO GIOVANNI 2499 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P DOLCI PIETRO 2500 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V BASILE RAFFAELE 2501 6,67 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A PIOLI MARILENA 2502 6,67 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T LUONGO CARMELA ANNA 2503 6,67 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P RAMELLA SIMONA 2504 6,67 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V DI POTO FRANCESCA 2505 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE 2506 S 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 DIAMANTI STEFANO 2507 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V SERRA GIUSEPPE MARIA 2508 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DELLA PIETRA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 2509 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 SALVATORE ANTONIO 2510 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RANIELI ROBERTO 2511 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PISANO FEDERICA 2512 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 AGRETTI ALFONSO 2513 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GULINO GIUSEPPINA 2514 6,65 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 GALASSO LUCIA 2515 6,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A PUZZI ILARIA 2516 6,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G IMPROTA MARIANNA 2517 6,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A VILLELLA ENZA 2518 6,65 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SARANIERO DEBORA 2519 6,63 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CERAMI ROMINA PATRIZIA 2520 6,63 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D MELE CONCETTINA DORIA 2521 6,63 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CHIARELLA MARIA ROSA 2522 6,63 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ANTONIOLI TIZIANA 2523 6,61 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P CASCINO SALVATORE 2524 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E LABELLA LEONARDO 2525 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C ALBARELLI ANTONIO 2526 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GRANIERI VALENTINA 2527 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GAUDINO DANIELA 2528 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CICERO ANGELA 2529 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SANNASARDO DOMENICO 2530 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 TUMBIOLO ANTONINO 2531 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 FANELLI DONATO 2532 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D AVANZATO CALOGERO MARIA 2533 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T TROPEA MANUEL 2534 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V MORREALE FRANCESCO 2535 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GERMANA' GIUSEPPE MARIA 2536 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CANDURRO VINCENZO 2537 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E SCATA' GIUSEPPE 2538 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DELL'AVERSANA FRANCESCO 2539 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BIANCO PIETRO 2540 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E REALE ANTONIO 2541 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 CICCIARELLA USAI MARIO 2542 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TIBOLLO ENRICO 2543 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ALESSI GIUSEPPE 2544 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T TRINCHESE GIANLUCA 2545 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CRACCHIOLO GIACOMO 2546 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COLURCIELLO GENEROSO 2547 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81800X STILLITANO ENRICO 2548 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V BASTA MICHELE 2549 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI MARTINO MARIATERESA 2550 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SCARFATO VINCENZO 2551 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A ALLEVA CRISTIAN ROCCO 2552 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R RUBINO GIUSEPPE 2553 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GAMBINO CLAUDIO 2554 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIAMPA' EUGENIO 2555 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS011009 DI VITA GIUSEPPE 2556 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SMIROLDO GIUSEPPE 2557 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 SPIZZIRRI BRUNO 2558 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FIDELEO FRANCESCO SAVERIO 2559 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T BALLATORE VITO 2560 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BORRILLO CLAUDIO 2561 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 SARDO NICOLA 2562 6,60 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FLORIDIA FRANCESCA 2563 6,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 CUTOLO ELENA 2564 6,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI MATTEO CAROLINA 2565 6,60 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 GROSSO MARIA ROSARIA SANTA 2566 6,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SPADARO PATRIZIA 2567 6,58 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO RAFFAELA 2568 6,58 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G RACCUGLIA GIACOMO 2569 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PERRONE MATTEO 2570 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SEMINATORE ALEX 2571 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO 2572 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VESPA CRISPINO FRANCESCO 2573 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LA ROSA CLAUDIO STEFANO 2574 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 PARRINELLO EMANUELE 2575 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V IERVOLINO FEDERICO 2576 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A CASSELLA DAVIDE 2577 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T DI GIUSEPPE MICHELE 2578 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 GALVANI LUIGI 2579 6,55 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 LANZOTTI DOMENICA 2580 6,55 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LA MONICA GABIRIA 2581 6,51 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CURELEA MARIA 2582 S 6,51 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P SANGUANINI LORENZO 2583 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GAMBA STEFANO 2584 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 PASCARELLA ANTONIO 2585 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 DIQUATTRO PAMELA 2586 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CAMPANELLA DEBORA 2587 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D TUDISCO GIUSEPPINA 2588 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 COMO VINCENZO ALESSANDRO 2589 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE LUCA GIUSEPPE 2590 6,50 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LALIA DAVIDE 2591 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 DE FAZIO DENISE 2592 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DI PALMA FABIANA 2593 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D NARCISO MATTEO 2594 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80600N GUARDA TIZIANO 2595 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LIUZZA GIUSEPPE 2596 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PEZZELLA GIUSEPPE 2597 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BUTERA CARLO 2598 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ZANETTI OMAR 2599 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T D'ACUNTO FRANCESCO 2600 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 SCAVO ANTONIO 2601 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 TERRANOVA GRAZIA 2602 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CHIAVUZZO FRANCESCO 2603 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C BACCARO VINCENZO 2604 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MANZO PRISCILLA 2605 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ROSIELLO FRANCESCO 2606 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FIORENZA MARIA ANGELA 2607 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V CAPORASO MARIA FILOMENA 2608 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PICARIELLO MARIO 2609 6,50 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SALERNO MARIA PINA 2610 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 MANTINEO CRISTINA VALENTINA 2611 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SANNINO MAIKAL 2612 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T NAPPI QUINTILIANO PASQUALE 2613 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SANSOTTA BRUNO 2614 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A TROISE CARMELA 2615 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SPINA MAURO 2616 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E TESAURO MASSIMILIANO 2617 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E CASTO FRANCESCO 2618 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A TAFURO SIMONE 2619 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q NOVARA GIOVANNI 2620 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E IANNELLI CINZIA 2621 6,50 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARRETTA GIUSY 2622 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PELLINO CARMELA 2623 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E NICOLOSI MARIA CHIARA 2624 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ZANETTI BARBARA 2625 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CUZZUPI ROSAMARIA 2626 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 TAGLIAFIERRO ILARIA 2627 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E RUGGIERI AURORA 2628 S 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P SORTINO SILVIA ANNA MARIA 2629 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SEDERINO CLAUDIA 2630 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CORRADO LAURA 2631 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LO BUGLIO CATERINA ROSALIA 2632 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MARSIGLIA TERESA 2633 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DAMIANO CONCETTA 2634 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A LINZALATA ANTONIA MARIA 2635 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E CAVALLARO GRAZIA 2636 S 6,50 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ELIA SILVIA 2637 6,47 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MARTUCCI VINCENZA 2638 6,47 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BALSAMO ANTONINO PIO 2639 6,46 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MIRANDA GIUSEPPINA 2640 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CESARANO FRANCESCA 2641 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GERACI LAURA 2642 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RIZZUTO FRANCESCO 2643 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BOSCO ALESSIO 2644 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 ESPOSITO MATTEO 2645 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PARBONETTI GIUSEPPE 2646 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ORLANDO DANIELE 2647 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P GRASSO ANGELO 2648 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X D'ANGELO GIUSEPPE 2649 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P CAROLEO SAVERIO COSIMO 2650 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 LOSITO SIMONE 2651 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CIANCIO MARCO 2652 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RIBATTI CHIARA 2653 6,45 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LORUSSO ERICA 2654 6,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PETRALIA LAURA NATALIA 2655 6,45 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D SANTONI DORIANA 2656 6,42 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIUGLIANO TERESA 2657 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 LUPI ANNALISA 2658 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P ALBANO DANIELE SAVERIO 2659 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BIVONA FRANCESCO PAOLO 2660 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 CHIRICO TERESA 2661 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D TIRALONGO ALBA 2662 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X D'URSO LUIGI 2663 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GUZZO GIOVAMBATTISTA 2664 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 MANTO DIMI 2665 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 VERRENGIA TOMMASO 2666 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 SIMONETTI GIANLUCA 2667 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GARRISI DYLAN 2668 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 CENNAMO CARMELO 2669 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FERRAIOLI MARIA 2670 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R TOLLER MASSIMO 2671 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P ALESSI GIUSEPPE 2672 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MENDOLA FABIO 2673 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BILLARDELLO MARCO 2674 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P CUSUMANO GIANLUCA 2675 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 GEREVINI STEFANO 2676 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ROMANO ANTONIO 2677 6,40 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MEROLA FEDERICA 2678 6,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 MASTRONE MARIA VIOLA 2679 6,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MAZZI STEFANIA 2680 6,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BORRELLI CHIARA 2681 6,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 AGOSTA ALESSIA 2682 6,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R ZAPPONI CINTIA 2683 6,40 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X D'AMICO GIUSEPPE 2684 6,36 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PADUANO DOMENICO 2685 6,36 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LAURIOLA NICOLA 2686 6,36 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R CALETTI ELISABETTA 2687 6,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CRISAFULLI ONOFRIO DANIELE 2688 6,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D FERRARO GIULIANO 2689 6,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E GIGLIO GIUSEPPE 2690 6,35 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 DISTEFANO GIOVANNI FRANCESCO MARIA 2691 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E DE FELICE ANTONIO 2692 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRECO GAETANO 2693 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C GASTALDO MARINO 2694 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E BONGIORNO MASSIMO 2695 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRECO GIUSEPPINA 2696 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A PAGANO PASQUALE 2697 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BERTOGLIO GUIDO 2698 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 CARROCCI LUCIANA 2699 6,33 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80200A SAGRISTANO ROSARIA 2700 6,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A GRASSELLI STEFANIA 2701 6,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COZZOLINO ANGELA 2702 6,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E ZUNGOLO ANTONIETTA LORETTA 2703 6,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G ANGRISANI MARIA 2704 6,33 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E COSTANZA MARCO 2705 6,31 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E IPPOLITO CATERINA 2706 6,31 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E FEDELE SAVERIA 2707 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 PAOLUCCI BENEDETTO 2708 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PREVITI SALVATORE 2709 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q RICCIARDI TERESA 2710 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E SAGGIO MARIO 2711 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V RAIMONDO SONIA 2712 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VINCI JESSICA 2713 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DI MARINO MARIA 2714 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V GIUNTA NOEMI 2715 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE 2716 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ROSSI ROSA 2717 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E MAUCERI EVELYN 2718 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G DEL FORNO ALFIO 2719 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 ROGAZIONE LUCA 2720 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CRISCI JACOPO 2721 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CARBONE MIRCO 2722 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ORLANDO ALESSANDRO 2723 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E MUTO FRANCESCO 2724 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SCOTTI MARIA 2725 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SALAMONE GIUSEPPE 2726 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C NAPOLITANO ROBERTO 2727 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LO IACONO LEONARDO 2728 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CATAPANO MARCO 2729 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PALAZZOLO GIOVANNI 2730 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SANTORO GIUSEPPE 2731 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 ZAPPALA' LEONARDO 2732 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BARBATO RAFFAELE 2733 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X DE STEFANO NORDINE 2734 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 BRESSI PIETRO 2735 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V PISCITELLI ANTONIO 2736 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X POLIMENI IVAN 2737 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C NAPOLITANO GABRIELE 2738 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MASTRANTONI LUCIA 2739 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E ANDINOLFI GIUSEPPE 2740 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MONTINARO MARIANGELA 2741 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V TRUNFIO FRANCESCO 2742 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 MANDILE RAFFAELE 2743 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R LEONI ALESSANDRO 2744 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GARREFFA CARMINE 2745 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CILAURO MASSIMILIANO 2746 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LO PINTO LEONARDO 2747 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q COCCHIARO MONICA 2748 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MANCIAGLI GAETANO 2749 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E PARISI MARIO 2750 6,30 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CRISCI GIOVANNA 2751 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01400R GUERRA MISME ESMERALDA RAQUEL 2752 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E ESPOSITO MARGHERITA 2753 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 TURCO LUCIA 2754 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CACIOPPO ROSAMARIA 2755 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CARDILLO ILENIA 2756 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E PICCOLO MICHELA 2757 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BRUNETTI MARIA LUISA 2758 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 VASTA CONCETTINA 2759 6,30 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G GIGI SHARON 2760 6,28 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P SCOGNAMILLO ANNA 2761 6,28 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q D'ELIA ANNA MARIA 2762 6,26 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GALULLO FEDERICO VINCENZO 2763 6,26 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E STRANGIO GIUSEPPE 2764 S 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ROMANO IMMACOLATA 2765 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T OLIVIERI GIANPIERO 2766 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CARBONE GIUSEPPE 2767 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CERBONE DIOMEDE 2768 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SIMONE PASQUALE 2769 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ANDRIULO GIUSEPPE 2770 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 GIRARDI SIMONA 2771 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A SORRENTINO MICHELE 2772 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DE FRANCESCO ROSANGELA 2773 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 PETRELLA MARIA GRAZIA 2774 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E D'ANTONIO SARA 2775 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SORIA GIORGIA 2776 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E RONDINO MANUELA 2777 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BARDARO CAROLINA 2778 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A BAX DANILO 2779 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PAGANO SAMUELE 2780 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CHIERA MARCO 2781 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 GIAMBRUNO FEDERICO 2782 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D MAGNACCA ANGELO 2783 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q FILICETTI ANDREA 2784 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DELLA MONICA GIUSEPPE 2785 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q BONAVENTURA FABRIZIO 2786 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ZANOTTI SALVATORE 2787 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PRIMERANO GINO ILARIO 2788 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CAMPISI MICHELA 2789 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C VITOLO PASQUALE 2790 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 TESSONI MATTEO 2791 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LEONELLO SIMONE 2792 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D AQUILINO GIOVANNI 2793 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LOFIEGO MARTINO 2794 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LAZZARA ERNESTO 2795 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 BAGNOLI ANTONIO 2796 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G AVITABILE MICHELE 2797 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MONACO FRANCESCO 2798 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CONVERTINO SARA 2799 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E AMICO ANTONELLA 2800 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D VILLANI ILARIO 2801 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P MATTIOCCO ENRICO ANTONIO 2802 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CASERTA CARMINE 2803 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DI MARO CIRO 2804 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PISANIELLO AMELIA 2805 6,25 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CERRONE SILVANA 2806 6,25 N 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P GIANFRANCESCO MARIANNA 2807 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E BERGANTINO ANGELA PIA 2808 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X COVINO OLIMPIA 2809 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 D'AMELIO KARMEN 2810 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81900Q CAVALLARO MARIA CLARA 2811 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MONTEMURRO ANNA 2812 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MONTELEONE MARIA GRAZIA 2813 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FERRARI ROSANNA 2814 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V SALAMONE MARIA 2815 6,25 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L TASSARA GIULIA ARMANDA 2816 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E SACCO LUIGI 2817 S 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 DI COSMO MARIA ANTONIETTA 2818 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R PACCHIONI CRISTINA 2819 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R COLOMBO VALENTINA 2820 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R RIZZUTI ROSY 2821 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 CORTELAZZI DEBORAH 2822 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P SCHIAVONE COSTANTINO 2823 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ARCARIA MICHELE 2824 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A MASOLA VINCENZO 2825 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 INDELICATO MARIO 2826 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TRICOMI SIMONE EMANUELE 2827 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TERRACCIANO EMILIA 2828 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PROVENZANO ANTONIO 2829 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 MARKOVIC NICOLA 2830 6,20 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R DI MAGGIO PASQUALE 2831 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T GRIMALDI ANGELO 2832 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 CAMMISA GIUSEPPE 2833 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC817004 DI PASQUALE ANDREA 2834 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 CILURZO FABIO GREGORIO 2835 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82700P D'AMATO PATRIZIA 2836 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E URZI' ALFIO IVAN EMANUELE 2837 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CIARROCCHI MARCO 2838 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D TRICHILO FRANCESCO 2839 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CANDELA SIMONE 2840 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 PETRONE TARCISIO 2841 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DI GUGLIELMO ANTONIO 2842 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI MARINO LUCA 2843 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 BRIGADIECI GIUSEPPE 2844 6,20 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LEO CHIARA 2845 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 CERUTTI ELENA 2846 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DE MAIO FRANCESCA 2847 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C PICENARDI MICHELA 2848 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GALOIU ALEXANDRA 2849 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D DE MARCO VERONICA 2850 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X FANTINI MONICA 2851 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LA BARBERA ROSSELLA 2852 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FERRARA SARA 2853 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 SAVI DANIELA 2854 6,20 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A DE ROSA ANTONIETTA 2855 6,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C D'AMICO CARMELO 2856 6,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CROCI STEFANIA 2857 6,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 NUZZO LUIGI 2858 6,17 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO GIUSEPPINA 2859 6,17 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D SCALISE SABRINA 2860 6,17 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUSSO ROSANNA 2861 6,17 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R INDELICATO ALESSIA 2862 6,15 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 GUARINO ANDREA 2863 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G COCCO CIRO 2864 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CRISTIANO PASQUALE PIO 2865 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SANTO LUCA 2866 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GAGLIARDI MARTA FRANCESCA 2867 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T FERRARA ANGELO 2868 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CABRINI GIORGIO 2869 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q AGOSTA NUNZIO 2870 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PELLECCHIA FRANCESCO 2871 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T ARRÌ ROBIN 2872 6,10 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E MUDO' SARA 2873 S 6,10 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GABRIELE LUIGI 2874 6,06 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ISOLA CONCETTA 2875 6,05 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 DI DIA VALENTINA 2876 6,01 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LIUZZA ANTONINO 2877 6,01 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q ZITO TOMMASO 2878 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G LEROSE CLARA 2879 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIARDINAZZO MAURIZIO 2880 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAROTTA RAFFAELA 2881 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G COMPARETTO ANGELO 2882 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G GUARINO CLAUDIO 2883 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A ACCARDO LUCIA 2884 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P PIOVANI ALICE 2885 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VIGNATI MARICA 2886 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R MAFFIZZOLI ROSA ANA 2887 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DI RENZO STEFANIA 2888 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPM02000E SARTORI ANNALISA 2889 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X ANGLANI ROSANNA GIUSEPPINA 2890 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS009009 BORTONE IOLANDA 2891 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC804002 COPPOLA FELICE 2892 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D IACCARINO LUIGI 2893 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PACE VALERIO FRANCESCO 2894 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82600V CALECA MICHELE 2895 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GIORDANO LILLO DOMENICO 2896 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V PESCE FABIO 2897 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q SALERNI ANNA 2898 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R VISIERI STEFANIA 2899 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X LO MONACO FILIPPO 2900 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81400L MONTEREALE ROBERTA 2901 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS013001 SERRA FRANCESCA 2902 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X VATTIMO DONATELLA 2903 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CASALE NICOLAS 2904 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q GRANDINETTI MARIA CARMELA 2905 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80500T PASTORE NUNZIANTE 2906 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A SOMMA NUNZIANTE 2907 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 LUYDERER GIUSEPPE 2908 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAGLIULO EGIDIO 2909 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PULVIRENTI LORENZO 2910 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SOLCI FILIPPO 2911 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T PERDICHIZZI PIETRO 2912 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DELVÒ STEFANO 2913 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS01600C RUSSO EMILIANO 2914 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V RINI SALVATORE 2915 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 STILLITANO GIANLUCA 2916 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D TREVISIOL MAURIZIO 2917 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X MAGLIONE SALVATORE 2918 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q IAVARONE LUCA 2919 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X STANZIONE RICCARDO ANTONIO 2920 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q MURGIA ALEX ANTONELLO 2921 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82800E CANDREVA FRANCESCO 2922 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 DE MORO CARMELO 2923 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 FERRARA ASCANIO 2924 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PUGLISI GREGORIO 2925 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X BOTTIGLIA SABATO 2926 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q CAPANO ROSARIA 2927 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 BALENZANO ALESSANDRO 2928 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TAVARNESI CARMELO 2929 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SARNELLO PASQUALE 2930 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q PERRONE GIOVANNI 2931 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G CAPUTO GIACOMO 2932 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E RASCHITELLI LUIGI 2933 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V DI SCIACCA CARMELO 2934 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X PENNISI DINO 2935 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC812001 BLASI ROSARIO 2936 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 FRAZZETTA FRANCESCO 2937 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80000P ARGHIRO' NICOLA 2938 6 S S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 MANCUSO VINCENZO 2939 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81300R LORIA MARCO 2940 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D CAIRONE VALERIO 2941 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC803006 PASCULLI SALVATORE 2942 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C LENGUA GRAZIANO 2943 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 CORASANITI SALVATORE 2944 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC824007 VITALE ILEANA 2945 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00200E POLIA MARIO ROSARIO 2946 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC808009 ESPOSITO ANGELO 2947 6 S 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC81500C DENNI ELISA 2948 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T MERANO ILENIA 2949 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRMM04400D FALLICA TANIA 2950 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T SANSONE ASSUNTA 2951 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPS01000V RICALI VALENTINA 2952 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00300A FACCIO SHARON 2953 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC825003 MANICA CINZIA 2954 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X CALLIPARI JESSICA 2955 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q LICATA SELENE 2956 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X AMOSI PAOLINA 2957 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00800D MAZZI BARBARA DEBORA 2958 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G TAMBURELLO FRANCESCA 2959 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DE SIENA MARIA VERONICA 2960 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82200G MASSIMINO MARIA GRAZIA 2961 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC809005 PICCOLO SALVATRICE ANNA LAURA 2962 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X TOSCANO CATERINA 2963 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 ZANOTTA AMANDA 2964 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X RUBINO STEFANIA 2965 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T DI NICCO ROSSANA 2966 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC816008 SITA SIMONA 2967 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DELLA VECCHIA TIZIANA 2968 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T AQUILA EUGENIA 2969 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X GULLIFA SORAJA 2970 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80100E TEDESCO EVA 2971 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC80200A BISOGNO ANNA 2972 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRPC02000A DI LELLO MARIA LUISA 2973 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q DALLASTA TANIA 2974 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82100Q TROVATO MARIA CATENA 2975 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00600T CARACCIOLO CONCETTA 2976 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIC82000X SPATARO ERNESTA MARIA TERESA 2977 6 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS00100P PIANTA KATIA 2978 4,24 N 2025-09-02
DEFINITIVA 3 CR CRIC81300R CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO I CRIS004006 AZZONI MARTINA 2979 1,90 N 2025-09-02
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